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TERMS & CONDITIONS

Terms
No Minimum Order Required.
All prices are F.O.B. Factory with full freight allowed on $4,000 net within the United States, such allowance to 
be based on the lowest rate medium of transportation. Additional freight services, such as construction site 
delivery, lift gate delivery service, re-consigned freight or notification charges, are not included in FFA terms, 
and will result in additional freight charges.

Net Payment Terms: 30 Days. In addition to prices and freight specified, Buyer shall pay all sales, consumers, 
or other applicable taxes.

Limited Warranty
Unless otherwise noted, AMTC warrants its products to be made of first class materials, free from defects of 
material or workmanship under normal use and to perform the service for which they are intended in a 
thoroughly reliable and efficient manner when properly installed and serviced, for a period of Five (5) years 
from date of purchase (Three (3) years for water saving flush handles and automatic soap dispensers and 
One (1) year for vitreous china). During this period, AMTC will, at its discretion, repair or replace any part or 
parts that prove to be thus defective if returned to AMTC, at customer’s cost, and this shall be the sole remedy 
available under this warranty. This warranty does not cover the batteries shipped with the products. No claims 
will be allowed for labor, transportation, or any other incidental costs. This warranty extends only to persons or 
organizations that purchase AMTC’s products directly from AMTC for purpose of resale.
THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES THAT EXTEND BEYOND THE DESCRIPTION ON THE FACE HEREOF. IN 
NO EVENT IS AMTC RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES OF ANY MEASURE 
WHATSOEVER.

Product Return Policy
Products that are determined to be defective or shipped incorrectly by AMTC will be credited at invoice price. 
Products returned for reasons other than defects or AMTC shipping errors are subject to a 25% restocking 
charge; return freight is at customer’s expense. If the invoice is not available, then credit will be issued based 
on the previous price sheet, if the price sheet is less than a year old. All returns must be authorized by the 
factory prior to returning. The factory will issue a return material authorization number (RMA) number. The 
RMA number must be written on the shipping label, each load inspection and all related documentation.  All 
returned material should be returned in the original, unopened shipping cartons, or suitably packed. The 
material is to be packaged such that it will not be damaged during the return. 
Deductions will be made for any material returned that is not in saleable condition. Material not in saleable 
condition will be returned to customer or scrapped at customer request. 
Material over one year old will not be accepted. 
When returning material, the following information will be required:
Invoice Number, Product Part Number, Description, Quantity, and Reason for return requests (attach a note 
with specific/detailed reason(s) for return).
Material returned as defective, but on inspection, is found to be serviceable will be subject to credit reduction. 
A test report will be available upon request.
All returns are to be freight prepaid. The RMA number must be on each load and each container. 

Shortages, Incorrect Shipments, Proof of Delivery Requests
Claims for shortages or incorrect filling of orders must be made within 30 days from date of delivery. No claim 
over six months old will be honored. Deliveries that are short carton(s) or have damaged carton(s) must be 
reported immediately. Damaged carton(s) must be kept for Carrier Claim Inspector.

Disclaimer
The prices herein are subject to change without notice and supersede all previous prices. The possession of 
this price sheet by any person is not to be construed as an offer to sell them, nor anyone else, the goods listed 
herein at the price or terms stated. Not responsible for typographical errors.

Notes
Special finishes available on certain models. Contact factory for more information.
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8367 Canoga Avenue, Canoga Park, CA 91304

Tel: (818) 883-2682  Toll Free: (800) 874-7822  Fax: (818) 883-2620  
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Sensor Flush Valve Systems - HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - Hardwired

Timer Flush Valve Systems - Automatic Janitor - Hardwired

Sensor/Timer Flush Valve Systems - Flush Genie
®
 - Hardwired

Battery Powered Concealed Flush Valve Systems for Small Wall Box

Battery Powered Dual-Flush Concealed Flush Valve Systems for Small Wall Box

Hardwired Concealed Flush Valve Systems For Large Wall Box

Hardwired Concealed Flush Valve Systems for Small Wall Box
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HALF-FLUSH
®
 Water Saving Handle For Urinals

Page 3

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Manual Flushometers
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® 

Flushometer For Urinals

DUALFLUSH
®
 Flushometer For Toilets

DUALFLUSH
®
 Water Saving Flush Handle For Toilets

MANUAL FLUSH VALVES

Sensor Flush Valve Systems - HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - Battery Powered

Timer Flush Valve Systems - Automatic Janitor Battery Powered

Top Mount Electronic Flush Valve Systems - HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Battery Powered Flush Valve Systems

Hardwired Exposed Flush Valve Systems

Battery Powered Concealed Flush Valve Systems For Large Wall Box

Hardwired Dual-Flush Concealed Flush Valve Systems for Small Wall Box

Hardwired Dual-Flush Concealed Flush Valve Systems For Large Wall Box

Toilet Bowls

Manual Flush Valve Systems

COMMERCIAL TOILET & URINAL FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS

Sensor/Timer Flush Valve Systems - Flush Genie
®
 - Battery Powered

Sidemount Electronic Flush Valve Systems

COMMERCIAL FIXTURES

Urinal Bowls

Retrofit Water Saving Flush Handles

Battery Powered Dual-Flush Flush Valve Systems

Hardwired Dual-Flush Exposed Flush Valve Systems

Battery Powered Dual-Flush Concealed Flush Valve Systems For Large Wall Box
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®
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®
 - Liquid Mouthwash  - Deck Mount Single Head Systems

Hardwired Electronic Retrofit Kits For Wall Box

Hardwired Dual-Flush Electronic Retrofit Kits For Wall Box

Hardwired Dual-Flush Electronic Flushometers For Wall Box

Manual Flushometers - Parts

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Electronic Flush Valve Systems - Parts & Accessories

FOAMFLO
®
, LIQUIDFLO

®
 & HY-GENIE

®
 Automatic Dispenser Systems - Parts & Accessories

PARTS & ACCESSORIES - Flushometers, Faucets & Dispensers

ELECTRONIC FAUCET SYSTEMS

FOAMFLO
®
 - Liquid Soap Dispenser - Wall Mount Dispenser Systems - Bulk & Multi-Feed 

Systems

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Advanced Modern Technologies Corporation (AMTC)
8367 Canoga Avenue, Canoga Park, CA 91304

Tel: (818) 883-2682  Toll Free: (800) 874-7822  Fax: (818) 883-2620  
www.amtcorporation.com



Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

AUT-1012
Floor Mount High-Efficiency Elongated 

Flush Valve Bowl w/Fully Glazed Trap - 

1.1gpf to 1.28gpf / 4.2Lpf to 4.8Lpf

$191.62

AUT-1012A

Floor Mount ADA High-Efficiency 

Elongated Flush Valve Bowl w/Fully 

Glazed Trap - 1.1gpf to 1.28gpf / 

4.2Lpf to 4.8Lpf

$223.08

AUT-1012W

Wall Hung ADA High-Efficiency 

Elongated Flush Valve Bowl w/Fully 

Glazed Trap - 1.1gpf to 1.28gpf / 

4.2Lpf to 4.8Lpf

$194.48

AUU-1018-12

Ultra High-Efficiency Half Stall Top 

Spud Washout Urinal w/Fully Glazed 

Trap - 0.125gpf to 1.0gpf / 0.5Lpf to 

1.9Lpf

$366.08

AUU-1018-14

Ultra High-Efficiency Quarter Stall Top 

Spud Washout Urinal w/Fully Glazed 

Trap - 0.125gpf to 1.0gpf / 0.5Lpf to 

1.9Lpf

$257.40

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

MF1012T11

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Manual Flush Valve 

System - 1.1gpf (4.2Lpf)

$413.82

MF1012T12

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Manual Flush Valve 

System - 1.28gpf (4.8Lpf)

$413.82

MF1012T16

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Manual Flush Valve 

System - 1.6gpf (6.0Lpf)

$413.82

MF1012T16DF

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & DUALFLUSH
®
 Manual 

Flush Valve System - 1.1gpf/1.6gpf 

$549.34

MF1012AT11

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Manual Flush Valve System - 

1.1gpf (4.2Lpf)

$430.76

MF1012AT12

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Manual Flush Valve System - 

1.28gpf (4.8Lpf)

$430.76

MF1012AT16

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Manual Flush Valve System - 

1.6gpf (6.0Lpf)

$430.76

MF1012AT16DF

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & DUALFLUSH
®
 Manual Flush 

Valve System - 1.1gpf/1.6gpf 

$534.82

Page 6

FLOOR MOUNT WATER CLOSET (TOILET) SYSTEMS 

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com

COMMERCIAL FIXTURES - WATER CLOSETS (TOILETS) & URINALS

+

+

MANUAL FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS - WATER CLOSETS (TOILETS) & URINALS

FLOOR MOUNT ADA WATER CLOSET (TOILET) SYSTEMS

COMMERCIAL TOILET & URINAL FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS
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Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

MF1012WT11
Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl & Manual 

Flush Valve System - 1.1gpf (4.2Lpf)

$404.14

MF1012WT12
Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl & Manual 

Flush Valve System - 1.28gpf (4.8Lpf)

$404.14

MF1012WT16
Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl & Manual 

Flush Valve System - 1.6gpf (6.0Lpf)

$404.14

MF1012WT16DF

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl & 

DUALFLUSH
®
 Manual Flush Valve 

System - 1.1gpf/1.6gpf (4.2Lpf/6.0Lpf)

$508.20

MF101812U18

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & Manual 

Flush Valve System - 0.125gpf 

(0.5Lpf)
$563.86

MF101812U05 Commercial Half Stall Urinal & Manual 

Flush Valve System - 0.5gpf (1.9Lpf)
$563.86

MF101812U10 Commercial Half Stall Urinal & Manual 

Flush Valve System - 1.0gpf (3.8Lpf)
$563.86

MF101814U18
Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Manual Flush Valve System - 0.125gpf 

(0.5Lpf)

$463.43

MF101814U05
Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Manual Flush Valve System - 0.5gpf 

(1.9Lpf)

$463.43

MF101814U10
Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Manual Flush Valve System - 1.0gpf 

(3.8Lpf)

$463.43

QUARTER STALL URINAL SYSTEMS

HALF STALL URINAL SYSTEMS

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com

+

+

WALL HUNG ADA WATER CLOSET (TOILET) SYSTEMS

+

MANUAL FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS - WATER CLOSETS (TOILETS) & URINALS - Continued
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PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

HSM1012T11

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sidemount Sensor Flush Valve 

$709.06

HSM1012T12

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sidemount Sensor Flush Valve 

$709.06

HSM1012T16

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sidemount Sensor Flush Valve 

$709.06

HSM1012AT11

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sidemount 

Sensor Flush Valve System - 1.1gpf 

$738.10

HSM1012AT12

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sidemount 

Sensor Flush Valve System - 1.28gpf 

$738.10

HSM1012AT16

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sidemount 

Sensor Flush Valve System - 1.6gpf 

$738.10

HSM1012WT11

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl & 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sidemount Sensor 

Flush Valve System - 1.1gpf (4.2Lpf)

$646.80

HSM1012WT12

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet Bowl) & 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sidemount Sensor 

Flush Valve System - 1.28gpf (4.8Lpf)

$646.80

HSM1012WT16

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl & 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sidemount Sensor 

Flush Valve System - 1.6gpf (6.0Lpf)

$646.80

HSM101812U18

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sidemount Sensor 

Flush Valve System - 0.125gpf 

(0.5Lpf)

$871.20

HSM101812U05

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sidemount Sensor 

Flush Valve System - 0.5gpf (1.9Lpf)

$871.20

HSM101812U10

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sidemount Sensor 

Flush Valve System - 1.0gpf (3.8Lpf)

$871.20

SENSOR SIDEMOUNT ELECTRONIC FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS - WATER CLOSETS (TOILETS) & URINALS -                                                                                          

BATTERY POWERED

FLOOR MOUNT ADA WATER CLOSET (TOILET) SYSTEMS

+

+

+

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com

WALL HUNG ADA WATER CLOSET (TOILET) SYSTEMS

HALF STALL URINAL SYSTEMS

+
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PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

HSM101814U18

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sidemount Sensor 

Flush Valve System - 0.125gpf 

(0.5Lpf)

$769.56

HSM101814U05

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sidemount Sensor 

Flush Valve System - 0.5gpf (1.9Lpf)

$769.56

HSM101814U10

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sidemount Sensor 

Flush Valve System - 1.0gpf (3.8Lpf)

$769.56

HSM101812U18AJ

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Programmable Sidemount Automatic 

Janitor Timer Flush Valve System - 

0.125gpf (0.5Lpf)

$895.40

HSM101812U05AJ

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Programmable Sidemount Automatic 

Janitor Timer Flush Valve System - 

0.5gpf (1.9Lpf)

$895.40

HSM101812U10AJ

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Programmable Sidemount Automatic 

Janitor Timer Flush Valve System - 

1.0gpf (3.8Lpf)

$895.40

HSM101814U18AJ

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Programmable Sidemount Automatic 

Janitor Timer Flush Valve System - 

0.125gpf (0.5Lpf)

$793.76

HSM101814U05AJ

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Programmable Sidemount Automatic 

Janitor Timer Flush Valve System - 

0.5gpf (1.9Lpf)

$793.76

HSM101814U10AJ

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Programmable Sidemount Automatic 

Janitor Timer Flush Valve System - 

1.0gpf (3.8Lpf)

$793.76

+

SENSOR SIDEMOUNT FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS - WATER CLOSETS (TOILETS) & URINALS  -                                                         

BATTERY POWERED - Continued

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com

+

QUARTER STALL URINAL SYSTEMS
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+

QUARTER STALL URINAL SYSTEMS

TIMER SIDEMOUNT FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS - AUTOMATIC JANITOR FOR URINALS - BATTERY POWERED

HALF STALL URINAL SYSTEMS
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PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

HSM101812U18FG

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Programmable Sidemount 

Sensor/Timer Flush Genie
®
 Flush 

Valve System - 0.125gpf (0.5Lpf)

$919.60

HSM101812U05FG

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Programmable Sidemount 

Sensor/Timer Flush Genie
®
 Flush 

Valve System - 0.5gpf (1.9Lpf)

$919.60

HSM101812U10FG

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Programmable Sidemount 

Sensor/Timer  Flush Genie
®
 Flush 

Valve System - 1.0gpf (3.8Lpf)

$919.60

HSM101814U18FG

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Programmable Sidemount 

Sensor/Timer Flush Genie
®
 Flush 

Valve System - 0.125gpf (0.5Lpf)

$817.96

HSM101814U05FG

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Programmable Sidemount 

Sensor/Timer Flush Genie
®
 Flush 

Valve System - 0.5gpf (1.9Lpf)

$817.96

HSM101814U10FG

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Programmable Sidemount 

Sensor/Timer Flush Genie
®
 Flush 

Valve System - 1.0gpf (3.8Lpf)

$817.96

SENSOR/TIMER SIDEMOUNT FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS - FLUSH GENIE® FOR URINALS -                                                                     

BATTERY POWERED

HALF STALL URINAL SYSTEMS

+

QUARTER STALL URINAL SYSTEMS

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

HSMHW1012T11

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sidemount Sensor 

$781.66

HSMHW1012T12

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sidemount Sensor 

$781.66

HSMHW1012T16

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sidemount Sensor 

$781.66

HSMHW1012AT11

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Hardwired HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sidemount Sensor Flush Valve 

$810.70

HSMHW1012AT12

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Hardwired HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sidemount Sensor Flush Valve 

$810.70

HSMHW1012AT16

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Hardwired HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sidemount Sensor Flush Valve 

$810.70

HSMHW1012WT11

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl & 

Hardwired HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sidemount Sensor Flush Valve 

$784.08

HSMHW1012WT12

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet Bowl) & 

Hardwired HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sidemount Sensor Flush Valve 

$784.08

HSMHW1012WT16

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl & 

Hardwired HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sidemount Sensor Flush Valve 

$784.08

HSMHW101812U18

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Hardwired HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sidemount Sensor Flush Valve 

System - 0.125gpf (0.5Lpf)

$943.80

HSMHW101812U05

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Hardwired HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sidemount Sensor Flush Valve 

System - 0.5gpf (1.9Lpf)

$943.80

HSMHW101812U10

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Hardwired HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sidemount Sensor Flush Valve 

System - 1.0gpf (3.8Lpf)

$943.80

SENSOR SIDEMOUNT ELECTRONIC FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS - WATER CLOSETS (TOILETS) & URINALS -                                                                                                              

HARDWIRED

FLOOR MOUNT WATER CLOSET (TOILET) SYSTEMS

+

FLOOR MOUNT ADA WATER CLOSET (TOILET) SYSTEMS

+

WALL HUNG ADA WATER CLOSET (TOILET) SYSTEMS

+

HALF STALL URINAL SYSTEMS

+

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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Advanced Modern Technologies Corporation (AMTC)
8367 Canoga Avenue, Canoga Park, CA 91304

Tel: (818) 883-2682  Toll Free: (800) 874-7822  Fax: (818) 883-2620  
www.amtcorporation.com

SIDEMOUNT FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS - HARDWIRED



Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

HSMHW101814U18

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Hardwired HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sidemount Sensor Flush Valve 

System - 0.125gpf (0.5Lpf)

$842.16

HSMHW101814U05

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Hardwired HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sidemount Sensor Flush Valve 

System - 0.5gpf (1.9Lpf)

$842.16

HSMHW101814U10

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Hardwired HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sidemount Sensor Flush Valve 

System - 1.0gpf (3.8Lpf)

$842.16

HSMHW101812U18AJ

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Programmable Hardwired Sidemount 

Automatic Janitor Timer Flush Valve 

System - 0.125gpf (0.5Lpf)

$968.00

HSMHW101812U05AJ

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Programmable Hardwired Sidemount 

Automatic Janitor Timer Flush Valve 

System - 0.5gpf (1.9Lpf)

$968.00

HSMHW101812U10AJ

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Programmable Hardwired Sidemount 

Automatic Janitor Timer Flush Valve 

System - 1.0gpf (3.8Lpf)

$968.00

HSMHW101814U18AJ

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Programmable Hardwired Sidemount 

Automatic Janitor Timer Flush Valve 

System - 0.125gpf (0.5Lpf)

$866.36

HSMHW101814U05AJ

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Programmable Hardwired Sidemount 

Automatic Janitor Timer Flush Valve 

System - 0.5gpf (1.9Lpf)

$866.36

HSMHW101814U10AJ

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Programmable Hardwired Sidemount 

Automatic Janitor Timer Flush Valve 

System - 1.0gpf (3.8Lpf)

$866.36

SENSOR SIDEMOUNT FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS - WATER CLOSETS (TOILETS) & URINALS -                                                                                                                                   

HARDWIRED - Continued

QUARTER STALL URINAL SYSTEMS

+

TIMER SIDEMOUNT FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS - AUTOMATIC JANITOR FOR URINALS -                                                                                                                                             

HARDWIRED

HALF STALL URINAL SYSTEMS

+

QUARTER STALL URINAL SYSTEMS

+

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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Advanced Modern Technologies Corporation (AMTC)
8367 Canoga Avenue, Canoga Park, CA 91304

Tel: (818) 883-2682  Toll Free: (800) 874-7822  Fax: (818) 883-2620  
www.amtcorporation.com

SIDEMOUNT FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS



Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

HSMHW101812U18FG

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Programmable Hardwired Sidemount 

Sensor/Timer Flush Genie
®
 Flush 

Valve System - 0.125gpf (0.5Lpf)

$992.20

HSMHW101812U05FG

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Programmable Hardwired Sidemount 

Sensor/Timer Flush Genie
®
 Flush 

Valve System - 0.5gpf (1.9Lpf)

$992.20

HSMHW101812U10FG

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Programmable Hardwired Sidemount 

Sensor/Timer  Flush Genie
®
 Flush 

Valve System - 1.0gpf (3.8Lpf)

$992.20

HSMHW101814U18FG

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Programmable Hardwired Sidemount 

Sensor/Timer Flush Genie
®
 Flush 

Valve System - 0.125gpf (0.5Lpf)

$890.56

HSMHW101814U05FG

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Programmable Hardwired Sidemount 

Sensor/Timer Flush Genie
®
 Flush 

Valve System - 0.5gpf (1.9Lpf)

$890.56

HSMHW101814U10FG

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Programmable Hardwired Sidemount 

Sensor/Timer Flush Genie
®
 Flush 

Valve System - 1.0gpf (3.8Lpf)

$890.56

SENSOR/TIMER SIDEMOUNT FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS - FLUSH GENIE® FOR URINALS -                                                                                                                                               

HARDWIRED

HALF STALL URINAL SYSTEMS

+

QUARTER STALL URINAL SYSTEMS

+

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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Advanced Modern Technologies Corporation (AMTC)
8367 Canoga Avenue, CAnoga Park, CA 91304

Tel: (818) 883-2682  Toll Free: (800) 874-7822  Fax: (818) 883-2620  
www.amtcorporation.com

SIDEMOUNT FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS - HARDWIRED



Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

AEF1012T11

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Exposed 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Top Mounted 

$854.26

AEF1012T12

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Exposed 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Top Mounted 

$854.26

AEF1012T16

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Exposed 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Top Mounted 

$854.26

AEF1012T16DF

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Exposed 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Dual-Flush Top 

$882.09

AEF1012AT11

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Exposed HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Top Mounted Sensor Flush Valve 

$883.30

AEF1012AT12

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Exposed HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Top Mounted Sensor Flush Valve 

$883.30

AEF1012AT16

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Exposed HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Top Mounted Sensor Flush Valve 

$883.30

AEF1012AT16DF

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Exposed HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Dual-Flush Top Mounted Sensor Flush 

$912.34

AEF1012WT11

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl &  Exposed 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Top Mounted 

Sensor Flush Valve System - 1.1gpf 

$856.68

AEF1012WT12

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl & Exposed 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Top Mounted 

Sensor Flush Valve System - 1.28gpf 

$856.68

AEF1012WT16

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl & Exposed 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Top Mounted 

Sensor Flush Valve System - 1.6gpf 

$856.68

AEF1012WT16DF

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl & Exposed 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Dual-Flush Top 

Mounted Sensor Flush Valve System - 

$885.72

Page 14

TOP MOUNT EXPOSED FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS - WATER CLOSETS (TOILETS) & URINALS - HYBRIDFLUSH® -                                                 

BATTERY POWERED

WALL HUNG ADA WATER CLOSET (TOILET) SYSTEMS

+

+

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com

FLOOR MOUNT WATER CLOSET (TOILET) SYSTEMS

+

FLOOR MOUNT ADA WATER CLOSET (TOILET) SYSTEMS

Advanced Modern Technologies Corporation (AMTC)
8367 Canoga Avenue, Canoga Park, CA 91304

Tel: (818) 883-2682  Toll Free: (800) 874-7822  Fax: (818) 883-2620  
www.amtcorporation.com

TOP MOUNT FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS - BATTERIES



Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

AEF101812U18

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Exposed HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Top 

Mounted Sensor Flush Valve System - 

0.125gpf (0.5Lpf)

$1,016.40

AEF101812U05

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Exposed HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Top 

Mounted Sensor Flush Valve System - 

0.5gpf (1.9Lpf)

$1,016.40

AEF101812U10

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Exposed HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Top 

Mounted Sensor Flush Valve System - 

1.0gpf (3.8Lpf)

$1,016.40

AEF101814U18

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Exposed HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Top 

Mounted Sensor Flush Valve System - 

0.125gpf (0.5Lpf)

$914.76

AEF101814U05

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Exposed HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Top 

Mounted Sensor Flush Valve System - 

0.5gpf (1.9Lpf)

$914.76

AEF101814U10

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Exposed HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Top 

Mounted Sensor Flush Valve System - 

1.0gpf (3.8Lpf)

$914.76

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com

QUARTER STALL URINAL SYSTEMS
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HYBRIDFLUSH® TOP MOUNT EXPOSED FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS - WATER CLOSETS (TOILETS) & URINALS -                                        

BATTERY POWERED - Continued

HALF STALL URINAL SYSTEMS

+

+

Advanced Modern Technologies Corporation (AMTC)
8367 Canoga Avenue, Canoga Park, CA 91304

Tel: (818) 883-2682  Toll Free: (800) 874-7822  Fax: (818) 883-2620  
www.amtcorporation.com

TOP MOUNT FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS - BATTERIES



Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

AEFHW1012T11

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Exposed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Top Mounted 

$1,064.80

AEFHW1012T12

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Exposed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Top Mounted 

$1,064.80

AEFHW1012T16

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Exposed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Top Mounted 

$1,064.80

AEFHW1012T16DF

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Exposed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Dual-Flush Top 

$1,078.11

AEFHW1012AT11

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Exposed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Top Mounted 

$1,095.05

AEFHW1012AT12

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Exposed HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Top Mounted Sensor Flush Valve 

$1,095.05

AEFHW1012AT16

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Exposed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Top Mounted 

$1,095.05

AEFHW1012AT16DF

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Exposed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Dual-Flush Top 

$1,119.25

AEFHW1012WT11

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl &  Exposed 

Hardwired HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Top 

Mounted Sensor Flush Valve System - 

$1,068.43

AEFHW1012WT12

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl & Exposed 

Hardwired HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Top 

Mounted Sensor Flush Valve System - 

$1,068.43

AEFHW1012WT16

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet Bowl) & Exposed 

Hardwired HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Top 

Mounted Sensor Flush Valve System - 

$1,068.43

AEFHW1012WT16DF

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl & Exposed 

Hardwired HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Dual-

Flush Top Mounted Sensor Flush 

$1,080.53

+

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com

WALL HUNG ADA WATER CLOSET (TOILET) SYSTEMS

FLOOR MOUNT ADA WATER CLOSET (TOILET) SYSTEMS

Page 16

FLOOR MOUNT WATER CLOSET (TOILET) SYSTEMS

+

HARDWIRED TOP MOUNT EXPOSED FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS - WATER CLOSETS (TOILETS) & URINALS - HYBRIDFLUSH
®

+

Advanced Modern Technologies Corporation (AMTC)
8367 Canoga Avenue, Canoga Park, CA 91304

Tel: (818) 883-2682  Toll Free: (800) 874-7822  Fax: (818) 883-2620  
www.amtcorporation.com

TOP MOUNT FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS - HARDWIRED



Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

AEFHW101812U18

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Exposed Hardwired HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Top Mounted Sensor Flush Valve 

System - 0.125gpf (0.5Lpf)

$1,228.15

AEFHW101812U05

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Exposed Hardwired HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Top Mounted Sensor Flush Valve 

System - 0.5gpf (1.9Lpf)

$1,228.15

AEFHW101812U10

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Exposed Hardwired HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Top Mounted Sensor Flush Valve 

System - 1.0gpf (3.8Lpf)

$1,228.15

AEFHW101814U18

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Exposed Hardwired HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Top Mounted Sensor Flush Valve 

System - 0.125gpf (0.5Lpf)

$1,126.51

AEFHW101814U05

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Exposed Hardwired HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Top Mounted Sensor Flush Valve 

System - 0.5gpf (1.9Lpf)

$1,126.51

AEFHW101814U10

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Exposed Hardwired HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Top Mounted Sensor Flush Valve 

System - 1.0gpf (3.8Lpf)

$1,126.51

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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HARDWIRED TOP MOUNT EXPOSED FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS - WATER CLOSETS (TOILETS) & URINALS - HYBRIDFLUSH®  - 

Continued

HALF STALL URINAL SYSTEMS

+

QUARTER STALL URINAL SYSTEMS

+

Advanced Modern Technologies Corporation (AMTC)
8367 Canoga Avenue, CAnoga Park, CA 91304

Tel: (818) 883-2682  Toll Free: (800) 874-7822  Fax: (818) 883-2620  
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TOP MOUNT FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS - HARDWIRED



Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

AEFC1012T11

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

$918.15

AEFC1012T12

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

$918.15

AEFC1012T16

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

$918.15

AEFC1012T16DF

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Dual-Flush Sensor 

$930.25

AEFC1012AT11

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

$947.43

AEFC1012AT12

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Concealed Hardwired 

Hardwired HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor 

$947.43

AEFC1012AT16

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

$947.43

AEFC1012AT16DF

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Dual-Flush Sensor 

$956.87

AEFC1012WT11

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl &  

Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

$920.81

AEFC1012WT12

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl & 

Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

$920.81

AEFC1012WT16

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl & 

Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

$920.81

AEFC1012WT16DF

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl & 

Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Dual-Flush Sensor 

$932.91

+

+

+

HARDWIRED CONCEALED FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS FOR SMALL WALL BOX - WATER CLOSETS (TOILETS) & URINALS -                 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®

FLOOR MOUNT WATER CLOSET TOILET SYSTEMS

FLOOR MOUNT ADA WATER CLOSET (TOILET) SYSTEMS

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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WALL HUNG ADA WATER CLOSET (TOILET) SYSTEMS

Advanced Modern Technologies Corporation (AMTC)
8367 Canoga Avenue, CAnoga Park, CA 91304

Tel: (818) 883-2682  Toll Free: (800) 874-7822  Fax: (818) 883-2620  
www.amtcorporation.com

CONCEALED FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS - HARDWIRED



Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

AEFC101812U18

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

System - 0.125gpf (0.5Lpf)

$1,080.53

AEFC101812U05

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

System - 0.5gpf (1.9Lpf)

$1,080.53

AEFC101812U10

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

System - 1.0gpf (3.8Lpf)

$1,080.53

AEFC101814U18

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

System - 0.125gpf (0.5Lpf)

$979.37

AEFC101814U05

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

System - 0.5gpf (1.9Lpf)

$979.37

AEFC101814U10

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

System - 1.0gpf (3.8Lpf)

$979.37

Page 19

+

+

HARDWIRED CONCEALED FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS FOR SMALL WALL BOX - WATER CLOSETS (TOILETS) & URINALS -                 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - (Continued)

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com

QUARTER STALL URINAL SYSTEMS

HALF STALL URINAL SYSTEMS
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CONCEALED FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS - HARDWIRED



Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

AEFBPC1012T11

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Battery Powered 

Concealed HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor 

$918.15

AEFBPC1012T12

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Battery Powered 

Concealed HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor 

$918.15

AEFBPC1012T16

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Battery Powered 

Concealed HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor 

$918.15

AEFBPC1012T16DF

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Battery Powered 

Concealed HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Dual-

$930.25

AEFBPC1012AT11

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Battery Powered Concealed 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

$947.43

AEFBPC1012AT12

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Battery Powered Concealed 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

$947.43

AEFBPC1012AT16

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Battery Powered Concealed 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

$947.43

AEFBPC1012AT16DF

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Battery Powered Concealed 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Dual-Flush Sensor 

$959.53

AEFBPC1012WT11

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl &  Battery 

Powered Concealed HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sensor Flush Valve System - 1.1gpf 

$920.81

AEFBPC1012WT12

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl & Battery 

Powered Concealed HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sensor Flush Valve System - 1.28gpf 

$920.81

AEFBPC1012WT16

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl & Battery 

Powered Concealed HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sensor Flush Valve System - 1.6gpf 

$920.81

AEFBPC1012WT16DF

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl & Battery 

Powered Concealed HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Dual-Flush Sensor Flush Valve 

$932.91

+

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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WALL HUNG ADA WATER CLOSET (TOILET) SYSTEMS

+

FLOOR MOUNT ADA WATER CLOSET (TOILET) SYSTEMS

+
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HYBRIDFLUSH
®

FLOOR MOUNT WATER CLOSET TOILET SYSTEMS
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CONCEALED FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS - BATTERY POWERED



Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

AEFBPC101812U18

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & Battery 

Powered Concealed HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sensor Flush Valve System - 0.125gpf 

(0.5Lpf)

$1,080.53

AEFBPC101812U05

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & Battery 

Powered Concealed HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sensor Flush Valve System - 0.5gpf 

(1.9Lpf)

$1,080.53

AEFBPC101812U10

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & Battery 

Powered Concealed HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sensor Flush Valve System - 1.0gpf 

(3.8Lpf)

$1,080.53

AEFBPC101814U18

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Battery Powered Concealed 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

System - 0.125gpf (0.5Lpf)

$979.37

AEFBPC101814U05

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Battery Powered Concealed 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

System - 0.5gpf (1.9Lpf)

$979.37

AEFBPC101814U10

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Battery Powered Concealed 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

System - 1.0gpf (3.8Lpf)

$979.37

QUARTER STALL URINAL SYSTEMS

+

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com

Page 21

BATTERY POWERED CONCEALED FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS FOR SMALL WALL BOX - WATER CLOSETS (TOILETS) & URINALS -                 
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®
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HALF STALL URINAL SYSTEMS

+
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PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

AEFWB1012T11

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

$1,251.02

AEFWB1012T12

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

$1,251.02

AEFWB1012T16

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

$1,251.02

AEFWB1012T16DF

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Dual-Flush Sensor 

$1,263.12

AEFWB1012AT11

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

$1,280.30

AEFWB1012AT12

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Concealed Hardwired 

Hardwired HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor 

$1,280.30

AEFWB1012AT16

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

$1,280.30

AEFWB1012AT16DF

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Dual-Flush Sensor 

$1,292.40

AEFWB1012WT11

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl &  

Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

$1,253.68

AEFWB1012WT12

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl & 

Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

$1,253.68

AEFWB1012WT16

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl & 

Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

$1,253.68

AEFWB1012WT16DF

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl & 

Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Dual-Flush Sensor 

$1,249.93

+

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com

+

FLOOR MOUNT ADA WATER CLOSET (TOILET) SYSTEMS

+

FLOOR MOUNT WATER CLOSET (TOILET) SYSTEMS
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WALL HUNG ADA WATER CLOSET (TOILET) SYSTEMS
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®
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Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

AEFWB101812U18

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

System for Wall Box - 0.125gpf 

$1,413.40

AEFWB101812U05

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

System for Wall Box - 0.5gpf (1.9Lpf)

$1,413.40

AEFWB101812U10

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & 

Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

System for Wall Box - 1.0gpf (3.8Lpf)

$1,413.40

AEFWB101814U18

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

System for Wall Box - 0.125gpf 

$1,312.25

AEFWB101814U05

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

System for Wall Box - 0.5gpf (1.9Lpf)

$1,312.25

AEFWB101814U10

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Concealed Hardwired 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

System for Wall Box - 1.0gpf (3.8Lpf)

$1,312.25

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com

QUARTER STALL URINAL SYSTEMS

HARDWIRED CONCEALED FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS FOR LARGE WALL BOX - WATER CLOSETS (TOILETS) & URINALS -                 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - (Continued)

HALF STALL URINAL SYSTEMS

+
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PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

AEFBPWB1012T11

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Battery Powered 

Concealed HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor 

$1,251.02

AEFBPWB1012T12

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Battery Powered 

Concealed HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor 

$1,251.02

AEFBPWB1012T16

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Battery Powered 

Concealed HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor 

$1,251.02

AEFBPWB1012T16DF

Standard Height Floor Mount 

Elongated Commercial Water Closet 

(Toilet) Bowl & Battery Powered 

Concealed HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Dual-

$1,263.12

AEFBPWB1012AT11

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Battery Powered Concealed 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

$1,280.30

AEFBPWB1012AT12

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Battery Powered Concealed 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

$1,280.30

AEFBPWB1012AT16

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Battery Powered Concealed 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

$1,280.30

AEFBPWB1012AT16DF

ADA Floor Mount Elongated 

Commercial Water Closet (Toilet) 

Bowl & Battery Powered Concealed 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Dual-Flush Sensor 

$1,292.40

AEFBPWB1012WT11

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl &  Battery 

Powered Concealed HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sensor Flush Valve System for Wall 

$1,253.68

AEFBPWB1012WT12

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl & Battery 

Powered Concealed HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sensor Flush Valve System for Wall 

$1,253.68

AEFBPWB1012WT16

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl & Battery 

Powered Concealed HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sensor Flush Valve System for Wall 

$1,253.68

AEFBPWB1012WT16DF

Wall Hung Elongated Commercial 

Water Closet (Toilet) Bowl & Battery 

Powered Concealed HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Dual-Flush Sensor Flush Valve 

$1,262.15

BATTERY POWERED CONCEALED FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS FOR LARGE WALL BOX - WATER CLOSETS (TOILETS) & URINALS -                 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®

FLOOR MOUNT WATER CLOSET (TOILET) SYSTEMS

+

FLOOR MOUNT ADA WATER CLOSET (TOILET) SYSTEMS

+

WALL HUNG ADA WATER CLOSET (TOILET) SYSTEMS

+

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com

Page 24

Advanced Modern Technologies Corporation (AMTC)
8367 Canoga Avenue, Canoga Park, CA 91304

Tel: (818) 883-2682  Toll Free: (800) 874-7822  Fax: (818) 883-2620  
www.amtcorporation.com

CONCEALED FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS - BATTERY POWERED



Prices Effective 08-01-2025
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AEFBPWB101812U18

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & Battery 

Powered Concealed HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sensor Flush Valve System for Wall 

Box - 0.125gpf (0.5Lpf)

$1,413.40

AEFBPWB101812U05

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & Battery 

Powered Concealed HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sensor Flush Valve System for Wall 

Box - 0.5gpf (1.9Lpf)

$1,413.40

AEFBPWB101812U10

Commercial Half Stall Urinal & Battery 

Powered Concealed HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Sensor Flush Valve System for Wall 

Box - 1.0gpf (3.8Lpf)

$1,413.40

AEFBPWB101814U18

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Battery Powered Concealed 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

System for Wall Box - 0.125gpf 

$1,312.25

AEFBPWB101814U05

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Battery Powered Concealed 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

System for Wall Box - 0.5gpf (1.9Lpf)

$1,312.25

AEFBPWB101814U10

Commercial Quarter Stall Urinal & 

Battery Powered Concealed 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sensor Flush Valve 

System for Wall Box - 1.0gpf (3.8Lpf)

$1,312.25

+

QUARTER STALL URINAL SYSTEMS

+

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No.
EXPOSED MANUAL 

FLUSHOMETERS 
LIST

MF-700-U18 Flushometer For Urinal (0.125gpf) $229.45

MF-700-U05 Flushometer For Urinal (0.5gpf) $229.45

MF-700-U10 Flushometer For Urinal (1.0gpf) $229.45

MF-700-U15 Flushometer For Urinal (1.5gpf) $229.45

MF-700-T11 Flushometer For Water Closet (1.1gpf) $229.45

MF-700-T12
Flushometer For Water Closet 

(1.28gpf)
$229.45

MF-700-T16 Flushometer For Water Closet (1.6gpf) $229.45

MF-700-T35 Flushometer For Water Closet (3.5gpf) $229.45

MF-700-UHF
HALF-FLUSH

®
 Flushometer For 

Urinal (1.0gpf). Push Handle DOWN 

for REDUCED FLUSH (0.5gpf).

$326.26

MF-700-DFT16
DUALFLUSH

®
 Flushometer For Water 

Closet (1.6gpf). Push Handle DOWN 

For Reduced Flush And UP For Full 

$326.26

ADH-100
DUALFLUSH

® 
Retrofit Flush Handle 

For Water Closet (Toilet) - 

1.1gpf/1.6gpf (Reduces Average Flush 

$77.00

ADH-100-AS
DUALFLUSH

® 
Retrofit Flush Handle 

For Water Closet (Toilet) - 

1.1gpf/1.6gpf (Reduces Average Flush 

$108.90

ADH-100-SG
DUALFLUSH

® 
Retrofit Flush Handle 

For Water Closet (Toilet) - 

1.1gpf/1.6gpf (Reduces Average Flush 

$108.90

ADH-101
HALF-FLUSH

® 
Retrofit Flush Handle 

For Urinal (Reduces Flush By 50%)
$77.00

ADH-100-AS
HALF-FLUSH

® 
Retrofit Flush Handle 

For Urinal (Reduces Flush By 50%). 

For American Standard Piston 

$108.90

ADH-100-SG
HALF-FLUSH

® 
Retrofit Flush Handle 

For Urinal (Reduces Flush By 50%). 

For Sloan GEM 2 Piston Flushometer.

$108.90

Page 26

HALF-FLUSH® and DUALFLUSH® MANUAL FLUSHOMETERS - WATER CLOSETS (TOILETS) & URINALS

MF-700 SERIES MANUAL FLUSHOMETERS
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RETROFIT WATER SAVING HANDLES FOR WATER CLOSETS (TOILETS) & URINALS

DUALFLUSH® FLUSHOMETER FOR WATER CLOSETS (TOILETS)

HALF-FLUSH® FLUSHOMETER FOR URINALS

DUALFLUSH® & HALF-FLUSH® WATER SAVING HANDLES

MANUAL FLUSH VALVES
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Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

HSM-801-R

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sidemount Sensor 

Retrofit Conversion Kit For Exposed 

Urinal And Water Closet (Toilet) 

Flushometers - All Chrome

$264.00

HSM-801-R-AS

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sidemount Retrofit 

Conversion Kit For Exposed Urinal 

And Water Closet (Toilet) 

Flushometers - All Chrome - For 

$308.00

HSM-801-R-SG

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Sidemount Retrofit 

Conversion Kit For Exposed Urinal 

And Water Closet (Toilet) 

Flushometers - All Chrome - For Sloan 

$308.00

HSM-801-RAJ
Automatic Janitor Sidemount Timer 

Retrofit Flush Control for Exposed 

Urinal Flushometers

$286.00

HSM-801-RAJ-AS

Automatic Janitor Sidemount Timer 

Retrofit Flush Control For Exposed 

Urinal Flushometers - For American 

Standard Piston Valve (Includes 

$330.00

HSM-801-RAJ-SG

Automatic Janitor Sidemount Timer 

Retrofit Flush Control For Exposed 

Urinal Flushometers - For Sloan Gem 

2 Piston Valve (Includes Adapter)

$330.00

HSM-801-RFG

FLUSH-GENIE
®
 Sidemount 

Sensor/Timer Retrofit Conversion Kit 

For Exposed Urinal And Water Closet 

(Toilet) Flushometers - All Chrome

$308.00

HSM-801-RFG-AS

FLUSH-GENIE
®
 Sidemount 

Sensor/Timer Retrofit Conversion Kit 

For Exposed Urinal And Water Closet 

(Toilet) Flushometers - All Chrome  - 

$330.00

HSM-801-RFG-SG

FLUSH-GENIE
®
 Sidemount 

Sensor/Timer Retrofit Conversion Kit 

For Exposed Urinal And Water Closet 

(Toilet) Flushometers - All Chrome  - 

$330.00

HSM-801-RHF

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Half-Flush 

Sidemount Retrofit Conversion Kit For 

Exposed Urinal Flushometers - All 

Chrome  (Reduces Average Flush By 

$308.00

HSM-801-RHF-AS

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Half-Flush 

Sidemount Retrofit Conversion Kit For 

Exposed Urinal Flushometers - All 

Chrome - For American Standard 

$330.00

HSM-801-RHF-SG

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Half-Flush 

Sidemount Retrofit Conversion Kit For 

Exposed Urinal Flushometers - All 

Chrome - For Sloan Gem 2 Piston 

$330.00
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Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

HSM-801HW-R

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Sidemount Sensor Retrofit Conversion 

Kit For Exposed Urinal And Water 

Closet (Toilet) Flushometers - All 

$330.00

HSM-801HW-R-AS

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Sidemount Retrofit Conversion Kit For 

Exposed Urinal And Water Closet 

(Toilet) Flushometers - All Chrome - 

$374.00

HSM-801HW-R-SG

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Sidemount Retrofit Conversion Kit For 

Exposed Urinal And Water Closet 

(Toilet) Flushometers - All Chrome - 

$374.00

HSM-801HW-RAJ
Automatic Janitor Sidemount 6-VAC 

Hardwired Timer Retrofit Flush Control 

for Exposed Urinal Flushometers

$352.00

HSM-801HW-RAJ-AS

Automatic Janitor Sidemount 6-VAC 

Hardwired Timer Retrofit Flush Control 

For Exposed Urinal Flushometers - 

For American Standard Piston Valve 

$396.00

HSM-801HW-RAJ-SG

Automatic Janitor Sidemount 6-VAC 

Hardwired Timer Retrofit Flush Control 

For Exposed Urinal Flushometers - 

For Sloan Gem 2 Piston Valve 

$396.00

HSM-801HW-RFG

FLUSH GENIE
®
 Sidemount 6-VAC 

Hardwired Sensor/Timer Retrofit 

Conversion Kit For Exposed Urinal 

And Water Closet (Toilet) 

$374.00

HSM-801HW-RFG-AS

FLUSH GENIE
®
 Sidemount 6-VAC 

Hardwired Sensor/Timer Retrofit 

Conversion Kit For Exposed Urinal 

And Water Closet (Toilet) 

$396.00

HSM-801HW-RFG-SG

FLUSH GENIE
®
 Sidemount 6-VAC 

Hardwired Sensor/Timer Retrofit 

Conversion Kit For Exposed Urinal 

And Water Closet (Toilet) 

$396.00

HSM-801HW-RHF

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Half-Flush Sidemount Retrofit 

Conversion Kit For Exposed Urinal 

Flushometers - All Chrome  (Reduces 

$374.00

HSM-801HW-RHF-AS

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Half-Flush Sidemount Retrofit 

Conversion Kit For Exposed Urinal 

Flushometers - All Chrome - For 

$396.00

HSM-801HW-RHF-SG

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Half-Flush Sidemount Retrofit 

Conversion Kit For Exposed Urinal 

Flushometers - All Chrome - For Sloan 

$396.00

ELECTRONIC FLUSH VALVES

SIDEMOUNT RETROFIT KITS - HARDWIRED

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com

Page 28 SIDE MOUNT RETROFIT KITS - HARDWIRED

Advanced Modern Technologies Corporation (AMTC)
8367 Canoga Avenue, Canoga Park, CA 91304

Tel: (818) 883-2682  Toll Free: (800) 874-7822  Fax: (818) 883-2620  
www.amtcorporation.com
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PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

AEF-802-RU-S-18
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 Retrofit Conversion 

Kit For Sloan Urinal (0.125gpf) 

w/PBCK (Includes Valve Body)

$580.91

AEF-802-RU-S-05
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
Retrofit Conversion 

Kit For Sloan Urinal (0.5gpf) w/PBCK
$471.76

AEF-802-RU-S-10
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
Retrofit Conversion 

Kit For Sloan Urinal (1.0gpf) w/PBCK
$471.76

AEF-802-RU-S-15
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
Retrofit Conversion 

Kit For Sloan Urinal (1.5gpf) w/PBCK
$471.76

AEF-802-RU-Z-18
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 Retrofit Conversion 

Kit For Zurn Urinal (0.125gpf) w/PBCK 

(Includes Valve Body)

$580.91

AEF-802-RU-Z-05
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
Retrofit Conversion 

Kit For Zurn Urinal (0.5gpf) w/PBCK
$471.76

AEF-802-RU-Z-10
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
Retrofit Conversion 

Kit For Zurn Urinal (1.0gpf) w/PBCK
$471.76

AEF-802-RU-Z-15
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
Retrofit Conversion 

Kit For Zurn Urinal (1.5gpf) w/PBCK
$471.76

AEF-802-RT-S-11
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
Retrofit Conversion 

Kit For Sloan Water Closet (1.1gpf) 

w/PBCK

$471.76

AEF-802-RT-S-12
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
Retrofit Conversion 

Kit For Sloan Water Closet (1.28gpf) 

w/PBCK

$471.76

AEF-802-RT-S-16
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
Retrofit Conversion 

Kit For Sloan Water Closet (1.6gpf) 

w/PBCK

$471.76

AEF-802DF-RT-S-16

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Dual-Flush Retrofit 

Conversion Kit For Sloan Water 

Closet (1.1gpf/1.6gpf) w/PBCK  

(Reduces Average Flush By 35%)

$483.89

AEF-802-RT-S-35
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
Retrofit Conversion 

Kit For Sloan Water Closet (3.5gpf) 

w/PBCK

$471.76

AEF-802-RT-Z-11
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
Retrofit Conversion 

Kit For Zurn Water Closet (1.1gpf) 

w/PBCK

$471.76

AEF-802-RT-Z-12
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
Retrofit Conversion 

Kit For Zurn Water Closet (1.28gpf) 

w/PBCK

$471.76

AEF-802-RT-Z-16
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
Retrofit Conversion 

Kit For Zurn Water Closet (1.6gpf) 

w/PBCK

$471.76

AEF-802DF-RT-Z-16

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Dual-Flush Retrofit 

Conversion Kit For Zurn Water Closet 

(1.1gpf/1.6gpf) w/PBCK (Reduces 

Average Flush By 35%)

$483.89

AEF-802-RT-Z-35
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
Retrofit Conversion 

Kit For Zurn Water Closet (3.5gpf) 

w/PBCK

$471.76
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AEF-802-HWRU-S-18

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 6-VAC Hardwire 

Retrofit Conversion Kit For Sloan 

Urinal (0.125gpf) w/PBCK (Includes 

Valve Body)

$673.31

AEF-802-HWRU-S-05
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwire 

Retrofit Conversion Kit For Sloan 

Urinal (0.5gpf) w/PBCK

$564.16

AEF-802-HWRU-S-10
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwire 

Retrofit Conversion Kit For Sloan 

Urinal (1.0gpf) w/PBCK

$564.16

AEF-802-HWRU-S-15
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwire 

Retrofit Conversion Kit For Sloan 

Urinal (1.5gpf) w/PBCK

$564.16

AEF-802-HWRU-Z-18

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 6-VAC Hardwire 

Retrofit Conversion Kit For Zurn Urinal 

(0.125gpf) w/PBCK (Includes Valve 

Body)

$673.31

AEF-802-HWRU-Z-05
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 6-VAC Hardwire 

Retrofit Conversion Kit For Zurn Urinal 

(0.5gpf) w/PBCK

$564.16

AEF-802-HWRU-Z-10
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwire 

Retrofit Conversion Kit For Zurn Urinal 

(1.0gpf) w/PBCK

$564.16

AEF-802-HWRU-Z-15
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwire 

Retrofit Conversion Kit For Zurn Urinal 

(1.5gpf) w/PBCK

$564.16

AEF-802-HWRT-S-11
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwire 

Retrofit Conversion Kit For Sloan 

Water Closet (1.1gpf) w/PBCK

$564.16

AEF-802-HWRT-S-12
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwire 

Retrofit Conversion Kit For Sloan 

Water Closet (1.28gpf) w/PBCK

$564.16

AEF-802-HWRT-S-16
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwire 

Retrofit Conversion Kit For Sloan 

Water Closet (1.6gpf) w/PBCK

$564.16

AEF-802DF-HWRT-S-

16

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 6-VAC Hardwire 

Dual-Flush Retrofit Conversion Kit For 

Sloan Water Closet (1.1gpf/1.6gpf) 

w/PBCK  (Reduces Average Flush By 

$576.29

AEF-802-HWRT-S-35
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwire 

Retrofit Conversion Kit For Sloan 

Water Closet (3.5gpf) w/PBCK

$564.16

AEF-802-HWRT-Z-11
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwire 

Retrofit Conversion Kit For Zurn Water 

Closet (1.1gpf) w/PBCK

$564.16

AEF-802-HWRT-Z-12
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwire 

Retrofit Conversion Kit For Zurn Water 

Closet (1.28gpf) w/PBCK

$564.16

AEF-802-HWRT-Z-16
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwire 

Retrofit Conversion Kit For Zurn Water 

Closet (1.6gpf) w/PBCK

$564.16

AEF-802DF-HWRT-Z-

16

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Hardwire 

Dual-Flush Retrofit Conversion Kit For 

Zurn Water Closet (1.1gpf/1.6gpf) 

w/PBCK  (Reduces Average Flush By 

$576.29

AEF-802-HWRT-Z-35
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 6-VAC Hardwire 

Retrofit Conversion Kit For Zurn Water 

Closet (3.5gpf) w/PBCK

$564.16

Page 30

TOP MOUNT ELECTRONIC RETROFIT KITS - HYBRIDFLUSH® - HARDWIRED

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com

TOP MOUNT RETROFIT KITS - HARDWIRED

Advanced Modern Technologies Corporation (AMTC)
8367 Canoga Avenue, Canoga Park, CA 91304

Tel: (818) 883-2682  Toll Free: (800) 874-7822  Fax: (818) 883-2620  
www.amtcorporation.com



Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

HSM-801-CU-18
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 Sidemount Sensor 

Flushometer For Urinal (0.125gpf)
$475.20

HSM-801-CU-05
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 Sidemount Sensor 

Flushometer For Urinal (0.5gpf)
$475.20

HSM-801-CU-10
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 Sidemount Sensor 

Flushometer For Urinal (1.0gpf)
$475.20

HSM-801-CU-15
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 Sidemount Sensor 

Flushometer For Urinal (1.5gpf)
$475.20

HSM-801-CT-11
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 Sidemount Sensor 

Flushometer For Water Closet (1.1gpf)
$475.20

HSM-801-CT-12
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 Sidemount Sensor 

Flushometer For Water Closet 

(1.28gpf)

$475.20

HSM-801-CT-16
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 Sidemount Sensor 

Flushometer For Water Closet (1.6gpf)
$475.20

HSM-801-CT-35
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 Sidemount Sensor 

Flushometer For Water Closet (3.5gpf)
$475.20

HSM-801AJ-CU-18
Programmable Sidemount Timer 

Flushometer - Automatic Janitor 

Device For Urinal - (0.125gpf)

$497.20

HSM-801AJ-CU-05
Programmable Sidemount Timer 

Flushometer - Automatic Janitor 

Device For Urinal - (0.5gpf)

$497.20

HSM-801AJ-CU-10
Programmable Sidemount Timer 

Flushometer - Automatic Janitor 

Device For Urinal - (1.0gpf)

$497.20

HSM-801FG-CU-18

Programmable Sidemount 

Sensor/Timer Flushometer - FLUSH 

GENIE
®
 For Urinal - (0.125gpf)

$519.20

HSM-801FG-CU-05

Programmable Sidemount Timer 

Flushometer - Sensor/Timer 

Flushometer - FLUSH GENIE
®
 For 

Urinal - (0.5gpf)

$519.20

HSM-801FG-CU-10

Programmable Sidemount Timer 

Flushometer - Sensor/Timer 

Flushometer - FLUSH GENIE
®
 For 

Urinal - (1.0gpf)

$519.20

Page 31

ELECTRONIC FLUSHOMETERS

SIDEMOUNT SENSOR OPERATED FLUSHOMETERS - HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - BATTERY POWERED

SIDEMOUNT AUTOMATIC JANITOR TIMER FLUSHOMETERS

SIDEMOUNT FLUSH GENIE® SENSOR/TIMER FLUSHOMETERS

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com

Advanced Modern Advanced Modern Advanced Modern Advanced Modern Advanced Modern Advanced Modern Advanced Modern Advanced Modern Advanced Modern Advanced Modern Advanced Modern Advanced Modern Advanced Modern Advanced Modern Advanced Modern Advanced Modern Advanced Modern Advanced Modern Advanced Modern Advanced Modern Advanced Modern Advanced Modern Advanced Modern Advanced Modern Advanced Modern Advanced Modern Advanced Modern 

Advanced Modern Technologies Corporation (AMTC)
8367 Canoga Avenue, Canoga Park, CA 91304

Tel: (818) 883-2682  Toll Free: (800) 874-7822  Fax: (818) 883-2620  
www.amtcorporation.com

ELECTRONIC FLUSHOMETERS - SIDE MOUNT - BATTERIES



Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

HSM-801HW-CU-18
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Sidemount Sensor Flushometer For 

Urinal (0.125gpf)

$541.20

HSM-801HW-CU-05
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Sidemount Sensor Flushometer For 

Urinal (0.5gpf)

$541.20

HSM-801HW-CU-10
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Sidemount Sensor Flushometer For 

Urinal (1.0gpf)

$541.20

HSM-801HW-CU-15
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Sidemount Sensor Flushometer For 

Urinal (1.5gpf)

$541.20

HSM-801HW-CT-11
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Sidemount Sensor Flushometer For 

Water Closet (1.1gpf)

$541.20

HSM-801HW-CT-12
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Sidemount Sensor Flushometer For 

Water Closet (1.28gpf)

$541.20

HSM-801HW-CT-16
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Sidemount Sensor Flushometer For 

Water Closet (1.6gpf)

$541.20

HSM-801HW-CT-35
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Sidemount Sensor Flushometer For 

Water Closet (3.5gpf)

$541.20

HSM-801HWAJ-CU-18

Programmable 6-VAC Hardwired 

Sidemount Timer Flushometer - 

Automatic Janitor Device For Urinal - 

(0.125gpf)

$563.20

HSM-801HWAJ-CU-05

Programmable 6-VAC Hardwired 

Sidemount Timer Flushometer - 

Automatic Janitor Device For Urinal - 

(0.5gpf)

$563.20

HSM-801HWAJ-CU-10

Programmable 6-VAC Hardwired 

Sidemount Timer Flushometer - 

Automatic Janitor Device For Urinal - 

(1.0gpf)

$563.20

HSM-801HWFG-CU-18

Programmable 6-VAC Hardwired 

Sidemount Sensor/Timer Flushometer - 

FLUSH GENIE
®
 For Urinal - 

(0.125gpf)

$585.20

HSM-801HWFG-CU-05

Programmable 6-VAC Hardwired 

Sidemount Timer Flushometer - 

Sensor/Timer Flushometer - FLUSH 

GENIE
®
 For Urinal - (0.5gpf)

$585.20

HSM-801HWFG-CU-10

Programmable 6-VAC Hardwired 

Sidemount Timer Flushometer - 

Sensor/Timer Flushometer - FLUSH 

GENIE
®
 For Urinal - (1.0gpf)

$585.20

SIDEMOUNT FLUSH GENIE® SENSOR/TIMER FLUSHOMETERS - HARDWIRED

SIDEMOUNT AUTOMATIC JANITOR TIMER FLUSHOMETERS - HARDWIRED
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AEF-802-CU-18
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 Top Mounted 

Sensor Flushometer For Urinal 

(0.125gpf)

$627.00

AEF-802-CU-05
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 Top Mounted 

Sensor Flushometer For Urinal 

(0.5gpf)

$627.00

AEF-802-CU-10
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 Top Mounted 

Sensor Flushometer For Urinal 

(1.0gpf)

$627.00

AEF-802-CU-15
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 Top Mounted 

Sensor Flushometer For Urinal 

(1.5gpf)

$627.00

AEF-802-CT-11
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 Top Mounted 

Sensor Flushometer For Water Closet 

(1.1gpf)

$627.00

AEF-802-CT-12
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 Top Mounted 

Sensor Flushometer For Water Closet 

(1.28gpf)

$627.00

AEF-802-CT-16
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 Top Mounted 

Sensor Flushometer For Water Closet 

(1.6gpf)

$627.00

AEF-802DF-CT-16

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

Dual-Flush Top 

Mounted Sensor Flushometer For 

Water Closet (1.1gpf/1.6gpf) -- 

(Reduces Average Flush By 35%)

$641.04

AEF-802-CT-35
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 Top Mounted 

Sensor Flushometer for Water Closet 

(3.5gpf)

$627.00
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AEF-802-HWCU-18
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Top Mounted Sensor Flushometer For 

Urinal (0.125gpf)

$720.50

AEF-802-HWCU-05
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Top Mounted Sensor Flushometer For 

Urinal (0.5gpf)

$720.50

AEF-802-HWCU-10
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Top Mounted Sensor Flushometer For 

Urinal (1.0gpf)

$720.50

AEF-802-HWCU-15
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Top Mounted Sensor Flushometer For 

Urinal (1.5gpf)

$720.50

AEF-802-HWCT-11
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwired 

Top Mounted Sensor Flushometer For 

Water Closet (1.1gpf)

$720.50

AEF-802-HWCT-12
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwired 

Top Mounted Sensor Flushometer For 

Water Closet (1.28gpf)

$720.50

AEF-802-HWCT-16
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwired 

Top Mounted Sensor Flushometer For 

Water Closet (1.6gpf)

$720.50

AEF-802DF-HWCT-16

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Hardwired 

Dual-Flush Top Mounted Sensor 

Flushometer For Water Closet 

(1.1gpf/1.6gpf) -- (Reduces Average 

$734.64

AEF-802-HWCT-35
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwired 

Top Mounted Sensor Flushometer For 

Water Closet (3.5gpf)

$720.50
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AEF-801-CRU-S-18

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Retrofit Conversion Kit 

With Override Button For Sloan Urinal 

(0.125gpf). Includes Valve Body.

$593.67

AEF-801-CRU-S-05

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Retrofit Conversion Kit 

With Override Button For Sloan Urinal 

(0.5gpf)

$489.72

AEF-801-CRU-S-10

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Retrofit Conversion Kit 

With Override Button For Sloan Urinal 

(1.0gpf)

$489.72

AEF-801-CRU-S-15

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Retrofit Conversion Kit 

With Override Button For Sloan Urinal 

(1.5gpf)

$489.72

AEF-801-CRU-Z-18

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Retrofit Conversion Kit 

With Override Button For Zurn Urinal 

(0.125gpf). Includes Valve Body.

$593.67

AEF-801-CRU-Z-05

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Retrofit Conversion Kit 

With Override Button For Zurn Urinal 

(0.5gpf)

$489.72

AEF-801-CRU-Z-10

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Retrofit Conversion Kit 

With Override Button For Zurn Urinal 

(1.0gpf)

$489.72

AEF-801-CRU-Z-15
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Retrofit Conversion Kit 

With Override Button For Zurn Urinal 

$489.72

AEF-801-CRT-S-11
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Retrofit Conversion Kit 

With Override Button For Sloan Water 

$489.72

AEF-801-CRT-S-12
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Retrofit Conversion Kit 

With Override Button For Sloan Water 

$489.72

AEF-801-CRT-S-16
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Retrofit Conversion Kit 

With Override Button For Sloan Water 

$489.72

AEF-801DF-CRT-S-16
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Dual-Flush Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit With Override Button 

$501.27

AEF-801-CRT-S-35
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Retrofit Conversion Kit 

With Override Button For Sloan Water 

$489.72

AEF-801-CRT-Z-11
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Retrofit Conversion Kit 

With Override Button For Zurn Water 

$489.72

AEF-801-CRT-Z-12
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Retrofit Conversion Kit 

With Override Button For Zurn Water 

$489.72

AEF-801-CRT-Z-16
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Retrofit Conversion Kit 

With Override Button For Zurn Water 

$489.72

AEF-801DF-CRT-Z-16
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwired 

Dual-Flush Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit With Override Button 

$501.27

AEF-801-CRT-Z-35
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Retrofit Conversion Kit 

With Override Button For Zurn Water 

$489.72

CONCEALED ELECTRONIC RETROFIT KITS & FLUSHOMETERS - HYBRIDFLUSH
®
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AEF-801-BPCRU-S-18

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit With Override Button 

For Sloan Urinal (0.125gpf). Includes 

$593.67

AEF-801-BPCRU-S-05

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit With Override Button 

For Sloan Urinal (0.5gpf)

$489.72

AEF-801-BPCRU-S-10

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit With Override Button 

For Sloan Urinal (1.0gpf)

$489.72

AEF-801-BPCRU-S-15

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit With Override Button 

For Sloan Urinal (1.5gpf)

$489.72

AEF-801-BPCRU-Z-18

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit With Override Button 

For Zurn Urinal (0.125gpf). Includes 

$593.67

AEF-801-BPCRU-Z-05

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit With Override Button 

For Zurn Urinal (0.5gpf)

$489.72

AEF-801-BPCRU-Z-10

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit With Override Button 

For Zurn Urinal (1.0gpf)

$489.72

AEF-801-BPCRU-Z-15
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit With Override Button 

$489.72

AEF-801-BPCRT-S-11
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit With Override Button 

$489.72

AEF-801-BPCRT-S-12
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit With Override Button 

$489.72

AEF-801-BPCRT-S-16
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit With Override Button 

$489.72

AEF-801DF-BPCRT-S-

16

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 6-VAC Battery 

Powered Dual-Flush Concealed 

Retrofit Conversion Kit With Override 

$501.27

AEF-801-BPCRT-S-35
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit With Override Button 

$489.72

AEF-801-BPCRT-Z-11
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit With Override Button 

$489.72

AEF-801-BPCRT-Z-12
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit With Override Button 

$489.72

AEF-801-BPCRT-Z-16
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit With Override Button 

$489.72

AEF-801DF-BPCRT-Z-

16

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Battery 

Powered Dual-Flush Concealed 

Retrofit Conversion Kit With Override 

$501.27

AEF-801-BPCRT-Z-35
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit With Override Button 

$489.72

Page 36

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com

BATTERY POWERED CONCEALED ELECTRONIC RETROFIT KITS - HYBRIDFLUSH
®

ELECTRONIC FLUSHOMETERS - TOP MOUNT

Advanced Modern Advanced Modern Technologies 

Advanced Modern Technologies Corporation (AMTC)
8367 Canoga Avenue, Canoga Park, CA 91304

Tel: (818) 883-2682  Toll Free: (800) 874-7822  Fax: (818) 883-2620  
www.amtcorporation.com



Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

AEF-801-CCU-18
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Flushometer With Override 

Button For Urinal (0.125gpf)

$679.14

AEF-801-CCU-05
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Flushometer With Override 

Button For Urinal (0.5gpf)

$679.14

AEF-801-CCU-10
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Flushometer With Override 

Button For Urinal (1.0gpf)

$679.14

AEF-801-CCU-15
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Flushometer With Override 

Button For Urinal (1.5gpf)

$679.14

AEF-801-CCT-11
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Flushometer With Override 

Button For Water Closet (1.1gpf)

$679.14

AEF-801-CCT-12
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Flushometer With Override 

Button For Water Closet (1.28gpf)

$679.14

AEF-801-CCT-16
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Flushometer With Override 

Button For Water Closet (1.6gpf)

$679.14

AEF-801DF-CCT-16
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwired 

Dual-Flush Concealed Flushometer 

With Override Button For Water 

$690.14

AEF-801-CCT-35
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Flushometer With Override 

Button For Water Closet (3.5gpf)

$679.14

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

AEF-801-BPCCU-18
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Flushometer With 

Override Button For Urinal (0.125gpf)

$679.14

AEF-801-BPCCU-05
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Flushometer With 

Override Button For Urinal (0.5gpf)

$679.14

AEF-801-BPCCU-10
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 6-VAC Battery 

Powered Battery Powered Concealed 

Flushometer With Override Button For 

$679.14

AEF-801-BPCCU-15
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Flushometer With 

Override Button For Urinal (1.5gpf)

$679.14

AEF-801-BPCCT-11
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Flushometer With 

Override Button For Water Closet 

$679.14

AEF-801-BPCCT-12
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Flushometer With 

Override Button For Water Closet 

$679.14

AEF-801-BPCCT-16
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Flushometer With 

Override Button For Water Closet 

$679.14

AEF-801DF-BPCCT-16
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Battery 

Powered Dual-Flush Concealed 

Flushometer With Override Button For 

$690.14

AEF-801-BPCCT-35
HYBRIDFLUSH

® 
6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Flushometer With 

Override Button For Water Closet 

$679.14
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Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

AEF-801-WBCRU-18

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Retrofit Conversion Kit  

14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall Plate With 

Override Button For Urinal (0.125gpf) - 

$1,045.28

AEF-801-WBCRU-05

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Retrofit Conversion Kit  

14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall Plate With 

Override Button For Urinal (0.5gpf) - 

$941.33

AEF-801-WBCRU-10

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Retrofit Conversion Kit 

14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall Plate With 

Override Button For Urinal (1.0gpf)  - 

$941.33

AEF-801-WBCRU-15

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Retrofit Conversion Kit 

14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall Plate With 

Override Button For Urinal (1.5gpf) - 

$941.33

AEF-801-WBCRT-11

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Retrofit Conversion Kit 

14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall Plate With 

Override Button For Water Closet 

$941.33

AEF-801-WBCRT-12

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Retrofit Conversion Kit 

14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall Plate With 

Override Button For Water Closet 

$941.33

AEF-801-WBCRT-16

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Retrofit Conversion Kit 

14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall Plate With 

Override Button For Water Closet 

$941.33

AEF-801DF-WBCRT-

16

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Hardwired 

Dual-Flush Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit 14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall 

Plate With Override Button For Water 

$952.88

AEF-801-WBCRT-35

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Retrofit Conversion Kit 

14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall Plate With 

Override Button For Water Closet 

$941.33

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

AEF-801-BPWBCRU-

18

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit  14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall 

Plate With Override Button For Urinal 

$1,045.28

AEF-801-BPWBCRU-

05

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit  14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall 

Plate With Override Button For Urinal 

$941.33

AEF-801-BPWBCRU-

10

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit 14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall 

Plate With Override Button For Urinal 

$941.33

AEF-801-BPWBCRU-

15

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit 14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall 

Plate With Override Button For Urinal 

$941.33

AEF-801-BPWBCRT-

11

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit 14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall 

Plate With Override Button For Water 

$941.33

AEF-801-BPWBCRT-

12

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit 14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall 

Plate With Override Button For Water 

$941.33

AEF-801-BPWBCRT-

16

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit 14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall 

Plate With Override Button For Water 

$941.33

AEF-801DF-

BPWBCRT-16

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Battery 

Powered Dual-Flush Concealed 

Retrofit Conversion Kit 14"W x 12-

1/2"H Wall Plate With Override Button 

$952.88

AEF-801-BPWBCRT-

35

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Retrofit 

Conversion Kit 14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall 

Plate With Override Button For Water 

$941.33

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

AEF-801-WBCCU-18

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Flushometer, 14"W x 12-

1/2"H Wall Plate With Override Button 

For Urinal (0.125gpf) For Wall Box

$981.75

AEF-801-WBCCU-05

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Flushometer, 14"W x 12-

1/2"H Wall Plate With Override Button 

For Urinal (0.5gpf) For Wall Box

$981.75

AEF-801-WBCCU-10

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Flushometer, 14"W x 12-

1/2"H Wall Plate With Override Button 

For Urinal (1.0gpf) For Wall Box

$981.75

AEF-801-WBCCU-15

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Flushometer, 14"W x 12-

1/2"H Wall Plate With Override Button 

For Urinal (1.5gpf) For Wall Box

$981.75

AEF-801-WBCCT-11

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Flushometer, 14"W x 12-

1/2"H Wall Plate With Override Button 

For Water Closet (1.1gpf) For Wall 

$981.75

AEF-801-WBCCT-12

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Flushometer, 14"W x 12-

1/2"H Wall Plate With Override Button 

For Water Closet (1.28gpf) For Wall 

$981.75

AEF-801-WBCCT-16

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Flushometer, 14"W x 12-

1/2"H Wall Plate With Override Button 

For Water Closet (1.6gpf) For Wall 

$981.75

AEF-801DF-WBCCT-

16

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Hardwired 

Dual-Flush Concealed Flushometer, 

14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall Plate With 

Override Button For Water Closet 

$993.30

AEF-801-WBCCT-35

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Hardwired 

Concealed Flushometer, 14"W x 12-

1/2"H Wall Plate With Override Button 

For Water Closet (3.5gpf)

$981.75

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

AEF-801-BPWBCCU-

18

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Flushometer, 

14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall Plate With 

Override Button For Urinal (0.125gpf) 

$981.75

AEF-801-BPWBCCU-

05

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Flushometer, 

14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall Plate With 

Override Button For Urinal (0.5gpf) For 

$981.75

AEF-801-BPWBCCU-

10

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Flushometer, 

14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall Plate With 

Override Button For Urinal (1.0gpf) For 

$981.75

AEF-801-BPWBCCU-

15

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Flushometer, 

14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall Plate With 

Override Button For Urinal (1.5gpf) For 

$981.75

AEF-801-BPWBCCT-

11

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Flushometer, 

14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall Plate With 

Override Button For Water Closet 

$981.75

AEF-801-BPWBCCT-

12

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Flushometer, 

14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall Plate With 

Override Button For Water Closet 

$981.75

AEF-801-BPWBCCT-

16

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Flushometer, 

14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall Plate With 

Override Button For Water Closet 

$981.75

AEF-801DF-

BPWBCCT-16

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Battery 

Powered Dual-Flush Concealed 

Flushometer, 14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall 

Plate With Override Button For Water 

$993.30

AEF-801-BPWBCCT-

35

HYBRIDFLUSH
® 

6-VAC Battery 

Powered Concealed Flushometer, 

14"W x 12-1/2"H Wall Plate With 

Override Button For Water Closet 

$981.75

BATTERY POWERED CONCEALED ELECTRONIC FLUSHOMETERS FOR WALL BOX - HYBRIDFLUSH®

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com

Page 39

HARDWIRED CONCEALED ELECTRONIC FLUSHOMETERS FOR WALL BOX - HYBRIDFLUSH®

ELECTRONIC FLUSHOMETERS - TOP MOUNT 

Advanced Modern Technologies Corporation (AMTC)
8367 Canoga Avenue, Canoga Park, CA 91304

Tel: (818) 883-2682  Toll Free: (800) 874-7822  Fax: (818) 883-2620  
www.amtcorporation.com



Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

AEF-300

HYBRIDFLO
®
 Sensor Operated 

Faucet (2.5” Base in Chrome Finish 

for One Hole or Three Hole Installation 

Using CP4/CP8 Cover Plate)

$586.67

AEF-300T

HYBRIDFLO
® 

Sensor Operated 

Faucet (2.2" Base inChrome Finish 

For One Hole Installation or Three 

Hole Installation Using CP4T/CP8T 

$682.90

AEF-301

HYBRIDFLO
® 

Sensor Operated  

Faucet (5” Base in Chrome Finish For 

One Hole or Three Hole 4” Centerset 

Installation)

$651.86

AEF-302

HYBRIDFLO
® 

Sensor Operated 

Gooseneck Faucet (2.5” Base in 

Chrome Finish For One Hole or Three 

Hole Installation Using CP4/CP8 

$651.86

AEF-302T

HYBRIDFLO
® 

Sensor Operated 

Gooseneck Faucet (2.2” Base In 

Chrome Finish For One Hole 

Installation or Three Hole Installation 

$713.94

AEF-303
HYBRIDFLO

® 
Sensor Operated 

Gooseneck Faucet (2.5” Base In 

Chrome Finish For Wall Mount)

$756.15

AEF-304
HYBRIDFLO

® 
Sensor Operated 

Faucet (Wall Mount In Chrome Finish 

For Back Wall Installation)

$847.41

AEF-304T
HYBRIDFLO

® 
Sensor Operated 

Faucet (Wall Mount In Chrome Finish 

For Back Wall Installation)

$755.37

AEF-305T
HYBRIDFLO

®
 Sensor Operated 

Faucet (Wall Mount In Chrome Finish 

For Back Wall Installation)

$899.56

AEF-306

HYBRIDFLO
®
 Sensor Operated 

Faucet (European Style - 2.5” Base In 

Chrome Finish For One Hole 

Installation or Three Hole Installation 

$756.15

AEF-308

HYBRIDFLO® Sensor Operated 

Faucet (2” Base in Chrome Finish For 

One Hole or Three Hole Installation 

Using CP4/CP8 Cover Plate)

$558.73

AEF-320

HYBRIDFLO
®
 Sensor Operated Small 

V-Neck Faucet (2.25” Base In Chrome 

Finish For One Hole Installation or 

Three Hole Installation Using 

$571.15

AEF-321

HYBRIDFLO
®
 Sensor Operated Small 

Gooseneck Faucet (2.25” Base In 

Chrome Finish For One Hole 

Installation or Three Hole Installation 

$585.34

AEF-322

HYBRIDFLO
®
 Sensor Operated 

Medium Gooseneck Faucet (2.25” 

Base In Chrome Finish For One Hole 

Installation or Three Hole Installation 

$650.38

AEF-323

HYBRIDFLO
®
 Sensor Operated Large 

Gooseneck Faucet (2.25” Base In 

Chrome Finish For One Hole 

Installation or Three Hole Installation 

$780.45
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PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

AEF-300FF

FIXEDFLO
® 

High Efficiency, Non-

Adjustable Sensor Operated Faucet 

(2.5” Base In Chrome Finish For One 

Hole Or Three Hole Installation Using 

$651.86

AEF-300TFF

FIXEDFLO
® 

High Efficiency, Non-

Adjustable Sensor Operated  Faucet 

(2.2” Base In Chrome Finish For One 

Hole Installation or Three Hole 

$744.98

AEF-301FF

FIXEDFLO
® 

High Efficiency, Non-

Adjustable Sensor Operated  Faucet 

(5” Base In Chrome Finish For One 

Hole or Three Hole 4” Centerset 

$717.05

AEF-302TFF

FIXEDFLO
® 

High Efficiency, Non-

Adjustable Sensor Operated 

Gooseneck Faucet (2.2” Base In 

Chrome Finish For One Hole 

$776.02

AEF-304FF

FIXEDFLO
® 

High Efficiency, Non-

Adjustable Sensor Operated  Faucet 

(Wall Mount In Chrome Finish For 

Back Wall Installation)

$932.15

AEF-304TFF

FIXEDFLO
® 

High Efficiency, Non-

Adjustable Sensor Operated  Faucet 

(Wall Mount In Chrome Finish For 

Back Wall Installation)

$807.06

AEF-305TFF

FIXEDFLO
®
 High Efficiency, Non-

Adjustable Sensor Operated  Faucet 

(Wall Mount In Chrome Finish For 

Back Wall Installation)

$989.53

AEF-306FF

FIXEDFLO
®
 High Efficiency, Non-

Adjustable Sensor Operated  Faucet 

(European Style - 2.5” Base In 

Chrome Finish For One Hole 

$831.78

AEF-308FF

FIXEDFLO® Sensor Operated Faucet 

(2” Base in Chrome Finish For One 

Hole or Three Hole Installation Using 

CP4/CP8 Cover Plate)

$620.82

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

AEF-302HF

HEALTHFLO
®
 Sensor Operated 

Gooseneck Faucet with BGLC (2.5” 

Base In Chrome Finish For One Hole 

or Three Hole Installation Using 

$782.22

AEF-303HF

HEALTHFLO
® 

Sensor Operated 

Gooseneck Faucet with BGLC (2.5” 

Base In Chrome Finish For Wall 

Mount)

$906.39

AEF-320HF

HEALTHFLO
®
 Sensor Operated Small 

V-Neck Faucet (2.25” Base In Chrome 

Finish For One Hole Installation or 

Three Hole Installation Using 

$673.73

AEF-321HF

HEALTHFLO
®
 Sensor Operated Small 

Gooseneck Faucet (2.25” Base In 

Chrome Finish For One Hole 

Installation or Three Hole Installation 

$699.16

AEF-322HF

HEALTHFLO
®
 Sensor Operated 

Medium Gooseneck Faucet (2.25” 

Base In Chrome Finish For One Hole 

Installation or Three Hole Installation 

$762.72

AEF-323HF

HEALTHFLO
®
 Sensor Operated Large 

Gooseneck Faucet (2.25” Base In 

Chrome Finish For One Hole 

Installation or Three Hole Installation 

$889.83
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Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

MV
Mechanical Mixing Valve For Hot/Cold 

Water Mixing (Non-Thermostatic)
$57.20

TMV
Thermostatic Mixing Valve For 

Hot/Cold Water Mixing - ASSE 1070 

Listed - Low Lead Compliant

$180.00

AD01
Plug-in 6-Volt AC Power Adapter For 

AEF-300 Series Sensor Faucets
$44.00

AD01-3
Plug-in 6-Volt AC Power Adapter With 

Extension AEF-300 Series Sensor 

Faucets (Powers Up To 4 Devices)

$77.00

AD01-EXT
Extension For Plug-in AC Power 

Adapter For AEF-300 Series Faucets 

(Powers Up To 3 Extra Devices)

$33.00

AMTCTRANS6VDC
6-Volt AC/DC Transformer For 

Electrical Hardwiring (2 Amps)
$84.70

HG01
Plug-in Hydro-Power Electric 

Generator
$220.00

CP4 4" Cover Plate (5” Length) $77.00

CP4T
4" Cover Plate for AEF-300T & AEF-

302T (5” Length)
$77.00

CP8 8” Cover Plate (10.25” Length) $77.00

CP8-1
8” Cover Plate (Extra Long-12.25” 

Length)
$88.00

HC Hole Covers (Set of 2) $26.40

CP-SC Cover Plate Screws (Set of 2) $4.18

CBE Control Box Enclosure $163.35

+ CBE-C
Control Box Enclosure with Buit-In 

Operating System
$840.95

ACCESSORIES FOR ELECTRONIC FAUCET SYSTEMS

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

ASD-400
LIQUIDFLO

® 
Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser

$350.00

ASD-400EL

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Extra Long Nozzle (6" 

Long)

$390.00

ASD-500
FOAMFLO

®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser

$350.00

ASD-500EL

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Extra Long Nozzle (6" 

Long)

$390.00

ASD-600
HY-GENIE

®
 Liquid Sanitizer Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser

$350.00

ASD-600EL

HY-GENIE
®
 Liquid Sanitizer Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Extra Long Nozzle (6" 

Long)

$390.00

ASD-700
HY-GENIE

®
 Foaming Sanitizer 

Counter Mount Universal Sensor 

Operated Dispenser

$350.00

ASD-700EL

HY-GENIE
®
 Foaming Sanitizer 

Counter Mount Universal Sensor 

Operated Dispenser - Extra Long 

Nozzle (6" Long)

$390.00

ASD-900
HY-GENIE

®
 Liquid Mouthwash 

Counter Mount Universal Sensor 

Operated Dispenser

$350.00

ASD-900EL

HY-GENIE
®
 Liquid Mouthwash 

Counter Mount Universal Sensor 

Operated Dispenser - Extra Long 

Nozzle (6" Long)

$390.00

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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LIQUIDFLO
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Advanced Modern Technologies Corporation (AMTC)
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AUTOMATIC SOAP DISPENSERS - COUNTER MOUNT



Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

ASD-400C-1-01

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Single Spout System - 1-

Gallon Container

$825.00

ASD-400C-1-02

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Two Spout System - 1-

Gallon Container

$1,650.00

                  (x 3) ASD-400C-1-03

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Three Spout System - 1-

Gallon Container

$2,475.00

                  (x 4) ASD-400C-1-04

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Four Spout System - 1-

Gallon Container

$3,300.00

                  (x 5) ASD-400C-1-05

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Five Spout System - 1-

Gallon Container

$4,125.00

                  (x 6) ASD-400C-1-06

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Six Spout System - 1-

Gallon Container

$4,950.00

                  (x 7) ASD-400C-1-07

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Seven Spout System - 1-

Gallon Container

$5,775.00

                  (x 8) ASD-400C-1-08

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Eight Spout System - 1-

Gallon Container

$6,600.00

ASD-400C-5-01

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Single Spout System - 5-

Gallon Container

$990.00

ASD-400C-5-02

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Two Spout System - 5-

Gallon Container

$1,980.00

                  (x 3) ASD-400C-5-03

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Three Spout System - 5-

Gallon Container

$2,970.00

                  (x 4) ASD-400C-5-04

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Four Spout System - 5-

Gallon Container

$3,960.00

                  (x 5) ASD-400C-5-05

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Five Spout System - 5-

Gallon Container

$4,950.00

                  (x 6) ASD-400C-5-06

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Six Spout System - 5-

Gallon Container

$5,940.00

                  (x 7) ASD-400C-5-07

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Seven Spout System - 5-

Gallon Container

$6,930.00

                  (x 8) ASD-400C-5-08

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Eight Spout System - 5-

Gallon Container

$7,920.00

LIQUIDFLO® AUTOMATIC LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER SYSTEMS - COUNTER MOUNT -                                                                                                                                                       

BULK & MULTI FEED SYSTEMS

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

ASD-400CEL-1-01

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Single Spout System - 1-

$858.00

ASD-400CEL-1-02

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Two Spout System - 1-Gallon 

$1,683.00

                  (x 3) ASD-400CEL-1-03

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Three Spout System - 1-Gallon 

$2,508.00

                  (x 4) ASD-400CEL-1-04

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Four Spout System - 1-Gallon 

$3,333.00

                  (x 5) ASD-400CEL-1-05

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Five Spout System - 1-Gallon 

$4,158.00

                  (x 6) ASD-400CEL-1-06

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Six Spout System - 1-Gallon 

$4,983.00

                  (x 7) ASD-400CEL-1-07

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Seven Spout System - 1-

$5,808.00

                  (x 8) ASD-400CEL-1-08

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Eight Spout System - 1-Gallon 

$6,633.00

ASD-400CEL-5-01

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Single Spout System - 5-

$1,023.00

ASD-400CEL-5-02

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Two Spout System - 5-Gallon 

$2,013.00

                  (x 3) ASD-400CEL-5-03

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Three Spout System - 5-Gallon 

$3,003.00

                  (x 4) ASD-400CEL-5-04

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Four Spout System - 5-Gallon 

$3,993.00

                  (x 5) ASD-400CEL-5-05

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Five Spout System - 5-Gallon 

$4,983.00

                  (x 6) ASD-400CEL-5-06

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Six Spout System - 5-Gallon 

$5,973.00

                  (x 7) ASD-400CEL-5-07

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Seven Spout System - 5-

$6,963.00

                  (x 8) ASD-400CEL-5-08

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Eight Spout System - 5-Gallon 

$7,953.00

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

ASD-500C-1-01

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Single Spout System - 1-

Gallon Container

$825.00

ASD-500C-1-02

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Two Spout System - 1-

Gallon Container

$1,650.00

                  (x 3) ASD-500C-1-03

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Three Spout System - 1-

Gallon Container

$2,475.00

                  (x 4) ASD-500C-1-04

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Four Spout System - 1-

Gallon Container

$3,300.00

                  (x 5) ASD-500C-1-05

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Five Spout System - 1-

Gallon Container

$4,125.00

                  (x 6) ASD-500C-1-06

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Six Spout System - 1-

Gallon Container

$4,950.00

                  (x 7) ASD-500C-1-07

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Seven Spout System - 1-

Gallon Container

$5,775.00

                  (x 8) ASD-500C-1-08

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Eight Spout System - 1-

Gallon Container

$6,600.00

ASD-500C-5-01

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Single Spout System - 5-

Gallon Container

$990.00

ASD-500C-5-02

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Two Spout System - 5-

Gallon Container

$1,980.00

                  (x 3) ASD-500C-5-03

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Three Spout System - 5-

Gallon Container

$2,970.00

                  (x 4) ASD-500C-5-04

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Four Spout System - 5-

Gallon Container

$3,960.00

                  (x 5) ASD-500C-5-05

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated. 

Dispenser - Five Spout System - 5-

Gallon Container

$4,950.00

                  (x 6) ASD-500C-5-06

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Six Spout System - 5-

Gallon Container

$5,940.00

                  (x 7) ASD-500C-5-07

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Seven Spout System - 5-

Gallon Container

$6,930.00

                  (x 8) ASD-500C-5-08

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Eight Spout System - 5-

Gallon Container

$7,920.00

FOAMFLO® AUTOMATIC FOAMING SOAP DISPENSER SYSTEMS - COUNTER MOUNT -                                                                                                                                                         

BULK & MULTI FEED SYSTEMS

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

ASD-500CEL-1-01

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Single Spout System - 1-

$858.00

ASD-500CEL-1-02

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Two Spout System - 1-Gallon 

$1,683.00

                  (x 3) ASD-500CEL-1-03

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Three Spout System - 1-Gallon 

$2,508.00

                  (x 4) ASD-500CEL-1-04

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Four Spout System - 1-Gallon 

$3,333.00

                  (x 5) ASD-500CEL-1-05

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Five Spout System - 1-Gallon 

$4,158.00

                  (x 6) ASD-500CEL-1-06

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Six Spout System - 1-Gallon 

$4,983.00

                  (x 7) ASD-500CEL-1-07

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Seven Spout System - 1-

$5,808.00

                  (x 8) ASD-500CEL-1-08

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Eight Spout System - 1-Gallon 

$6,633.00

ASD-500CEL-5-01

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Single Spout System - 5-

$1,023.00

ASD-500CEL-5-02

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Two Spout System - 5-Gallon 

$2,013.00

                  (x 3) ASD-500CEL-5-03

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Three Spout System - 5-Gallon 

$3,003.00

                  (x 4) ASD-500CEL-5-04

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Four Spout System - 5-Gallon 

$3,993.00

                  (x 5) ASD-500CEL-5-05

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Five Spout System - 5-Gallon 

$4,983.00

                  (x 6) ASD-500CEL-5-06

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Six Spout System - 5-Gallon 

$5,973.00

                  (x 7) ASD-500CEL-5-07

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Seven Spout System - 5-

$6,963.00

                  (x 8) ASD-500CEL-5-08

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser (Extra Long Nozzle - 6" 

Long) - Eight Spout System - 5-Gallon 

$7,953.00

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

ASD-400W1-01

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Wall Mount 

Universal Sensor Operated Dispenser - 

Single Spout System - 1-Gallon 

Container

$825.00

ASD-400W1-02

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Wall Mount 

Universal Sensor Operated Dispenser - 

Two Spout System - 1-Gallon 

Container

$1,650.00

ASD-400W1-03

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Wall Mount 

Universal Sensor Operated Dispenser - 

Three Spout System - 1-Gallon 

Container

$2,475.00

                  (x 4) ASD-400W1-04

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Wall Mount 

Universal Sensor Operated Dispenser - 

Four Spout System - 1-Gallon 

Container

$3,300.00

                  (x 5) ASD-400W1-05

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Wall Mount 

Universal Sensor Operated Dispenser - 

Five Spout System - 1-Gallon 

Container

$4,125.00

                  (x 6) ASD-400W1-06
LIQUIDFLO

®
 Liquid Soap Wall Mount 

Universal Sensor Operated Dispenser - 

Six Spout System - 1-Gallon Container

$4,950.00

                  (x 7) ASD-400W1-07

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Wall Mount 

Universal Sensor Operated Dispenser - 

Seven Spout System - 1-Gallon 

Container

$5,775.00

                  (x 8) ASD-400W1-08

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Wall Mount 

Universal Sensor Operated Dispenser - 

Eight Spout System - 1-Gallon 

Container

$6,600.00

ASD-400W5-01

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Wall Mount 

Universal Sensor Operated Dispenser - 

Single Spout System - 5-Gallon 

Container

$990.00

ASD-400W5-02

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Wall Mount 

Universal Sensor Operated Dispenser - 

Two Spout System - 5-Gallon 

Container

$1,980.00

ASD-400W5-03

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Wall Mount 

Universal Sensor Operated Dispenser - 

Three Spout System - 5-Gallon 

Container

$2,970.00

                  (x 4) ASD-400W5-04

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Wall Mount 

Universal Sensor Operated Dispenser - 

Four Spout System - 5-Gallon 

Container

$3,960.00

                  (x 5) ASD-400W5-05

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Wall Mount 

Universal Sensor Operated Dispenser - 

Five Spout System - 5-Gallon 

Container

$4,950.00

                  (x 6) ASD-400W5-06
LIQUIDFLO

®
 Liquid Soap Wall Mount 

Universal Sensor Operated Dispenser - 

Six Spout System - 5-Gallon Container

$5,940.00

                  (x 7) ASD-400W5-07

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Wall Mount 

Universal Sensor Operated Dispenser - 

Seven Spout System - 5-Gallon 

Container

$6,930.00

                  (x 8) ASD-400W5-08

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Wall Mount 

Universal Sensor Operated Dispenser - 

Eight Spout System - 5-Gallon 

Container

$7,920.00

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

ASD-500W1-01

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Wall 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Single Spout System - 1-

Gallon Container

$825.00

ASD-500W1-02

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Wall 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Two Spout System - 1-

Gallon Container

$1,650.00

ASD-500W1-03

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Wall 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Three Spout System - 1-

Gallon Container

$2,475.00

                  (x 4) ASD-500W1-04

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Wall 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Four Spout System - 1-

Gallon Container

$3,300.00

                  (x 5) ASD-500W1-05

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Wall 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Five Spout System - 1-

Gallon Container

$4,125.00

                  (x 6) ASD-500W1-06

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Wall 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Six Spout System - 1-

Gallon Container

$4,950.00

                  (x 7) ASD-500W1-07

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Wall 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Seven Spout System - 1-

Gallon Container

$5,775.00

                  (x 8) ASD-500W1-08

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Wall 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Eight Spout System - 1-

Gallon Container

$6,600.00

ASD-500W5-01

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Wall 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Single Spout System - 5-

Gallon Container

$990.00

ASD-500W5-02

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Wall 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Two Spout System - 5-

Gallon Container

$1,980.00

ASD-500W5-03

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Wall 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Three Spout System - 5-

Gallon Container

$2,970.00

                  (x 4) ASD-500W5-04

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Wall 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Four Spout System - 5-

Gallon Container

$3,960.00

                  (x 5) ASD-500W5-05

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Wall 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Five Spout System - 5-

Gallon Container

$4,950.00

                  (x 6) ASD-500W5-06

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Wall 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Six Spout System - 5-

Gallon Container

$5,940.00

                  (x 7) ASD-500W5-07

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Wall 

Mount Universal Sensor Operated 

Dispenser - Seven Spout System - 5-

Gallon Container

$6,930.00

                  (x 8) ASD-500W5-08
FOAMFLO

®
 Wall Mount Universal 

Sensor Operated Dispenser - Eight 

Spout System - 5-Gallon Container

$7,920.00
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Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE PART # DESCRIPTION LIST

MF01 Metal Outside Cover $23.98

MF02 Plastic Inside Cover $7.26

See * Below
Relief Valve Assembly For Manual 

Flushometer
$5.50

See ** Below Silicone Diaphragm Assembly $30.80

See *** Below Silicone Diaphragm Repair Kit $35.20

MF07 Valve Body Assembly $99.00

MF07-18
Valve Body Assembly For Pint Urinal 

(0.125gpf)
$99.00

MF08-A-1 Handle Washer $0.37

MF08-A-2 Handle Hycar Seal $0.68

MF08-A-3 Handle Bushing $2.97

MF08-A-4 Handle Spring $0.70

MF08-A-5 Handle Pin $2.53

MF08-B-1 Handle $10.67

MF08-B-23 Handle Socket $5.72

MF08-AB Flush Handle Assembly (w/Washer) $13.75

MF08-B-4 Handle Coupling Nut $5.72

* Refer to "Relief Valves" for Manual Flushometer on Page 52.

** Refer to "Diaphragm Assemblies" fo Manual Flushometer on Page 52.

*** Refer to Diaphragm Repair Kits on Page 53.
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Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE PART # DESCRIPTION LIST

MF08-A-123 Handle Repair Kit $6.82

MF09-123 Vacuum Breaker Assembly $3.14

MF10-A-2T
Tail Piece 1-1/2" (38mm) x 9" 

(228mm)
$17.88

MF10-A-2U Tail Piece 3/4" (19mm) x 9" (228mm) $18.37

MF10-A-1 Tail Piece Coupling Nut $9.90

MF11-A-1T
Inside Nut For Water Closet 1-1/2" 

(38mm)
$9.90

MF11-A-2T
Teflon Washer For Water Closet 1-

1/2" (38mm)
$1.32

MF11-A-3T
Rubber Washer For Water Closet 1-

1/2" (38mm)
$1.76

MF11-A-4T
Escutcheon For Water Closet 1-1/2" 

(38mm)
$15.18

MF11-D-1U Inside Nut For Urinal 3/4" (19mm) $8.58

MF11-D-2U Teflon Washer For Urinal 3/4" (19mm) $1.65

MF11-D-3U
Rubber Washer For Urinal 3/4" 

(19mm)
$1.54

MF11-D-4U Escutcheon For Urinal 3/4" (19mm) $15.18

MF13-1-7 Control Stop Repair Kit $17.60

MF1314-3/4
Control Stop Assembly For Urinal 

(3/4")
$59.33

MF1314-1
Control Stop Assembly For Water 

Closet (1")
$59.33

MF1314C-3/4
Control Stop Assembly For Concealed 

Flushometer (Uses Handle To Turn 

Water On & Off Manually) For Urinal 

$71.94

MF1314C-1
Control Stop Assembly For Concealed 

Flushometer (Uses Handle To Turn 

Water On & Off Manually) For Water 

$71.94

MF13-C Control Stop Screw Cap $10.78

MF11-567 Flange Kit For Urinal (3/4") $14.30

MF16-123 Flange Kit For Water Closet (1") $14.30

MF15-2 Control Stop O-Ring $0.81

$34.38
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Flushometer Rebuild Kit                                                                                     

(Includes Control Stop O-Ring, 

Vacuum Breaker Assembly, Handle 

Repair Kit & Control Stop Repair Kit)

MF-700 SERIES MANUAL FLUSHOMETER PARTS - Continued

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com

MF-RK
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MANUAL FLUSHOMETERS PARTS



Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE PART # DESCRIPTION LIST

DI-RV-U18
Relief Valve Assembly For Manual 

Flushometer - Urinal 0.125gpf
$5.50

DI-RV-U05
Relief Valve Assembly For Manual 

Flushometer - Urinal 0.5gpf
$5.50

DI-RV-U10
Relief Valve Assembly For Manual 

Flushometer - Urinal 1.0gpf
$5.50

DI-RV-U15
Relief Valve Assembly For Manual 

Flushometer - Urinal 1.5gpf
$5.50

DI-RV-T11
Relief Valve Assembly For Manual 

Flushometer - Water Closet 1.1gpf
$5.50

DI-RV-T12
Relief Valve Assembly For Manual 

Flushometer - Water Closet 1.28gpf
$5.50

DI-RV-T16
Relief Valve Assembly For Manual 

Flushometer - Water Closet 1.6gpf
$5.50

DI-RV-T35
Relief Valve Assembly For Manual 

Flushometer - Water Closet 3.5gpf
$5.50

PICTURE PART # DESCRIPTION LIST

DI-SM-U18
Silicone Diaphragm Assembly For 

Manual Flushometer - Urinal 0.125gpf
$30.80

DI-SM-U05
Silicone Diaphragm Assembly For 

Manual Flushometer - Urinal 0.5gpf
$30.80

DI-SM-U10
Silicone Diaphragm Assembly For 

Manual Flushometer - Urinal 1.0gpf
$30.80

DI-SM-U15
Silicone Diaphragm Assembly For 

Manual Flushometer - Urinal 1.5gpf
$30.80

DI-SM-T11
Silicone Diaphragm Assembly For 

Manual Flushometer - Water Closet 

1.1gpf

$30.80

DI-SM-T12
Silicone Diaphragm Assembly For 

Manual Flushometer - Water Closet 

1.28gpf

$30.80

DI-SM-T16
Silicone Diaphragm Assembly For 

Manual Flushometer - Water Closet 

1.6gpf

$30.80

DI-SM-T35
Silicone Diaphragm Assembly For 

Manual Flushometer - Water Closet 

3.5gpf

$30.80

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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RELIEF VALVES FOR MANUAL FLUSHOMETER

MF-700 SERIES MANUAL FLUSHOMETER PARTS - Continued
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MANUAL FLUSHOMETERS PARTS



Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE PART # DESCRIPTION LIST

DI-SRKM-U18
Silicone Diaphragm Repair Kit For 

Manual Flushometer - Urinal 0.125gpf
$35.20

DI-SRKM-U05
Silicone Diaphragm Repair Kit For 

Manual Flushometer - Urinal 0.5gpf
$35.20

DI-SRKM-U10
Silicone Diaphragm Repair Kit For 

Manual Flushometer - Urinal 1.0gpf
$35.20

DI-SRKM-U15
Silicone Diaphragm Repair Kit For 

Manual Flushometer - Urinal 1.5gpf
$35.20

DI-SRKM-T11
Silicone Diaphragm Repair Kit For 

Manual Flushometer - Water Closet 

1.1gpf

$35.20

DI-SRKM-T12
Silicone Diaphragm Repair Kit For 

Manual Flushometer - Water Closet 

1.28gpf

$35.20

DI-SRKM-T16
Silicone Diaphragm Repair Kit For 

Manual Flushometer - Water Closet 

1.6gpf

$35.20

DI-SRKM-T35
Silicone Diaphragm Repair Kit For 

Manual Flushometer - Water Closet 

3.5gpf

$35.20

MF-700 SERIES MANUAL FLUSHOMETER PARTS - Continued

SILICONE DIAPHRAGM REPAIR KITS FOR MANUAL FLUSHOMETER

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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Advanced Modern 
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Advanced Modern Technologies Corporation (AMTC)

MANUAL FLUSHOMETERS PARTS - DIAPHRAGMS



Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE PART # DESCRIPTION LIST

ADH01 Washer $0.66

ADH02 Seal $1.43

ADH03 Screw (Set of 2) $4.18

ADH04T
Bushing For DUALFLUSH

®
 Flush 

Handle
$10.23

ADH05T Outer Spring $1.28

ADH06T Inner Spring $1.28

ADH07T Outer Shaft $10.12

ADH08T O-Ring (Set of 2) $3.52

ADH09T Inner Shaft $10.45

ADH10T Socket $21.45

ADH11 Handle $18.70

ADH12 Wrench $21.45

ADH13T DUALFLUSH
®
 Wall Sign $10.89

ADH14T
Seal Repair Kit (Includes ADH01, 

ADH02 & ADH08T)
$5.28

DUALFLUSH
®
 WATER SAVING HANDLE PARTS
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Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE PART # DESCRIPTION LIST

ADH01 Washer $0.66

ADH02 Seal $1.43

ADH03 Screw $4.18

ADH04U
Bushing For HALF-FLUSH

®
 Flush 

Handle
$10.23

ADH05U Spring $1.28

ADH06U Shaft $10.38

ADH07U Socket $21.45

ADH11 Handle $18.70

ADH12 Wrench $21.45

ADH13U HALF-FLUSH
®
 Wall Sign $10.89
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®
 WATER SAVING HANDLE PARTS
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Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE PART # DESCRIPTION LIST

HSM-AA
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 Sidemount Actuator 

Assembly
$253.00

HSM-BT
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 Sidemount Battery 

Tray
$41.25

HSM-SCA
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 Sidemount Side 

Cover Assembly
$63.25

HSM-SCS
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 Sidemount Side 

Cover Screw (Vandal Proof)
$3.30

AW801-SM
Allen Wrench For Sensor Window 

Screw (Valdal Proof)
$3.19

CBAT C-Cell Alkaline Battery (Each) $2.75

N/A HSM-HW
Hardwiring Kit for HYBRIDFLUSH

® 

Sidemount Sensor Unit
$66.00
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Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE PART # DESCRIPTION LIST

SC801 Screw For Top Plastic Cover $2.75

PC801 Plastic Cover For Housing $6.27

PH801 Plastic Housing Assembly $54.38

EMA801
Electronic Module Assembly For 

Battery Powered Unit
$295.68

EMA801DF
Dual-Flush Electronic Module 

Assembly For Battery Powered Unit
$306.68

EMA801-HW
Electronic Module Assembly For 

Exposed  Hardwired Unit
$330.88

EMA801DF-HW
Dual-Flush Electronic Module 

Assembly For Exposed  Hardwired 

Unit

$342.98

SC801 Screw for Plastic Housing $2.75

AABAT AA Cell Alkaline Battery (Each) $1.10

EM801 Electronic Module $143.55

EM801DF Dual-Flush Electronic Module $154.55

RC801 Rubber Cover for Electronic Module $4.29

BC801 Battery Cover (Metal) $41.12

CO801 Top Metal Cover $101.88

SWA801 Sensor Window Assembly $71.41
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HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 SENSOR OPERATED EXPOSED FLUSH VALVE SYSTEMS - TOP MOUNTED SENSOR - PARTS & ACCESSORIES
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Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE PART # DESCRIPTION LIST

AW801
Allen Wrench For Sensor Window 

Screw
$2.70

WSC801 Cover For Sensor Window Screw $3.19

LR801S-1 Locking Ring For Sloan Valve Body $29.70

LR801Z-1 Locking Ring For Zurn Valve Body $29.70

WR801 Installation Wrench $25.04

See * Below Ball Relief Valve Assembly $33.00

See ** Below
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 Silicone Diaphragm 

Assembly
$30.80

See *** Below
HYBRIDFLUSH

®
 Silicone Diaphragm 

Repair Kit
$63.80

* Refer to "Ball Relief Valves for HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 on Page 60.

** Refer to "Diaphragm Assemblies for HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 on Page 60.

*** Refer to "Diaphragm Repair Kits for HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 on Pages 61.
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HYBRIDFLUSH® SENSOR OPERATED EXPOSED FLUSH VALVE SYSTEM - TOP MOUNTED SENSOR - PARTS & ACCESSORIES - 

Continued
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ELECTRONIC FLUSH VALVES - PARTS & ACCESSORIES



Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE PART # DESCRIPTION LIST

PB
Push Button For Push Button 

Conversion Kit
$17.60

PB-SPRING Spring For Push Button Conversion Kit $3.30

PBCK
Push Button Conversion Kit For Flush 

Handle
$20.90

PB-C Push Button Complete Assembly $33.00

       + AD801
6-Volt AC Power Adapter Kit (Includes 

Electrical Cord Connecting Sensor 

Module to Power Supply

$187.00

AD801-SCE

Sensor Cable Extension for 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 Hardwired Exposed 

Flushometer (Connects Sensor 

$33.00

EL190A-AMTC
Handle Adapter For Converting Sloan 

Hardwired Solenoid Operated Flush 

Valve

$27.50

HC801 Handle Cover $11.00

PICTURE AMTC Cat. No. DESCRIPTION LIST

CCP
Concealed Cover Plate Assembly For 

Small Wall Box (Includes Electronic 

Board)

$328.90

CPPB
Concealed Plate Push Button (Small 

Plate)
$21.45

CPWC
Concealed Wall Box Cover Plate 

Window Cover (Small Plate)
$6.60

CCP-WB
Concealed Cover Plate Assembly For 

Large Wall Box (Includes Electronic 

Board)

$371.80

CPPB-WB
Concealed Wall Box Cover Plate Push 

Button (Large Plate)
$21.45

CPWC-WB
Concealed Wall Box Cover Plate 

Window Cover (Large Plate)
$6.60

EB-CCP
Electronic Board For Concealed 

Cover Plate
$163.90

EB-CCP-DF
Dual-Flush Electronic Board For 

Concealed Cover Plate
$174.90

EMA801-HWC
Electronic Module Assembly For 

Concealed Unit (Sensor Board Not 

Included)

$330.88

EMA801DF-HWC
Dual-Flush Electronic Module 

Assembly For Concealed Unit (Sensor 

Board Not Included)

$342.98

EMA801-BPC
Electronic Module Assembly for 

Concealed Unit (Sensor Board Not 

Included) - Battery Powered

$330.88

EMA801DF-BPC
Dual-Flush Electronic Module 

Assembly For Concealed Unit (Sensor 

Board Not Included) - Battery Powered

$342.98

EL190A-AMTC
Handle Adapter For Converting Sloan 

Hardwired Solenoid Operated Flush 

Valve

$27.50

AMTCTRANS6VDC
6-Volt AC/DC Transformer For 

Electrical Hardwiring (2 Amps)
$84.70
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Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE PART # DESCRIPTION LIST

DI-BRV-U18
Ball Relief Valve Assembly For 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - Urinal 0.125gpf

$33.00

DI-BRV-U05
Ball Relief Valve Assembly For 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - Urinal 0.5gpf

$33.00

DI-BRV-U10
Ball Relief Valve Assembly For 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - Urinal 1.0gpf

$33.00

DI-BRV-U15
Ball Relief Valve Assembly For 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - Urinal 1.5gpf

$33.00

DI-BRV-T11

Ball Relief Valve Assembly For 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - Water Closet 

1.1gpf

$33.00

DI-BRV-T12

Ball Relief Valve Assembly For 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - Water Closet 

1.28gpf

$33.00

DI-BRV-T16

Ball Relief Valve Assembly For 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - Water Closet 

1.6gpf

$33.00

DI-BRV-T35

Ball Relief Valve Assembly For 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - Water Closet 

3.5gpf

$33.00

DI-SH-U18
Silicone Diaphragm Assembly For 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - Urinal 0.125gpf

$30.80

DI-SH-U05
Silicone Diaphragm Assembly For 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - Urinal 0.5gpf

$30.80

DI-SH-U10
Silicone Diaphragm Assembly For 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - Urinal 1.0gpf

$30.80

DI-SH-U15
Silicone Diaphragm Assembly For 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - Urinal 1.5gpf

$30.80

DI-SH-T11

Silicone Diaphragm Assembly For 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - Water Closet 

1.1gpf

$30.80

DI-SH-T12

Silicone Diaphragm Assembly For 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - Water Closet 

1.28gpf

$30.80

DI-SH-T16

Silicone Diaphragm Assembly For 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - Water Closet 

1.6gpf

$30.80

DI-SH-T35

Silicone Diaphragm Assembly For 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - Water Closet 

3.5gpf

$30.80
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SILICONE DIAPHRAGM ASSEMBLIES FOR HYBRIDFLUSH®

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
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®
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Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE PART # DESCRIPTION LIST

DI-SRKH-U18
Silicone Diaphragm Repair Kit For 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - Urinal 0.125gpf

$63.80

DI-SRKH-U05
Silicone Diaphragm Repair Kit For 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - Urinal 0.5gpf

$63.80

DI-SRKH-U10
Silicone Diaphragm Repair Kit For 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - Urinal 1.0gpf

$63.80

DI-SRKH-U15
Silicone Diaphragm Repair Kit For 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - Urinal 1.5gpf

$63.80

DI-SRKH-T11

Silicone Diaphragm Repair Kit For 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - Water Closet 

1.1gpf

$63.80

DI-SRKH-T12

Silicone Diaphragm Repair Kit For 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - Water Closet 

1.28gpf

$63.80

DI-SRKH-T16

Silicone Diaphragm Repair Kit For 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - Water Closet 

1.6gpf

$63.80

DI-SRKH-T35

Silicone Diaphragm Repair Kit For 

HYBRIDFLUSH
®
 - Water Closet 

3.5gpf

$63.80

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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ELECTRONIC FLUSH VALVES PARTS - DIAPHRAGMS



Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE PART # DESCRIPTION LIST

SP300
AEF-300 Deck Mounted Spout 

(Chrome Finish) - Includes Sensor 

Cable

$387.60

SP300T
AEF-300T Deck Mounted Spout 

(Chrome Finish) - Includes Sensor 

Cable & Water Supply Line

$411.13

SP301
AEF-301 Deck Mounted Spout 

(Chrome Finish) - Includes Sensor 

Cable

$435.05

SP302
AEF-302 Deck Mount Gooseneck 

Spout (Chrome Finish) - Includes 

Sensor Cable

$387.60

SP302T
AEF-302T Deck Mount Gooseneck 

Spout (Chrome Finish) - Includes 

Sensor Cable & Water Supply Line

$442.75

SP303
AEF-303 Back Mounted Gooseneck 

Spout (Chrome Finish) - Includes 

Sensor Cable

$416.06

SP304
AEF-304 Back Mounted Spout 

(Chrome Finish) - Includes Sensor 

Cable

$574.20

SP304T
AEF-304T Back Mounted Spout 

(Chrome Finish) - Includes Sensor 

Cable & Water Supply Line

$442.75

SP305T
AEF-305T Back Mounted Spout 

(Chrome Finish) - Includes Sensor 

Cable

$607.20

SP306
AEF-306 Deck Mounted Spout 

(Chrome Finish) - Includes Sensor 

Cable

$537.64

SP308
AEF-308 Deck Mounted Spout 

(Chrome Finish) - Includes Sensor 

Cable & Water Supply Line

$381.59

SP320
AEF-320 Deck Mounted Spout 

(Chrome Finish) - Includes Sensor 

Cable

$387.60

SP321
AEF-321 Deck Mounted Spout 

(Chrome Finish) - Includes Sensor 

Cable

$398.60

SP322
AEF-322 Deck Mounted Spout 

(Chrome Finish) - Includes Sensor 

Cable

$409.60

SP323
AEF-323 Deck Mounted Spout 

(Chrome Finish) - Includes Sensor 

Cable

$431.60

RB300 Rubber Base For AEF-300 $16.50

RB300T Rubber Base For AEF-300T $10.78

RB301 Rubber Base For AEF-301 $16.50

RB302 Rubber Base For AEF-302 $10.78

RB302T Rubber Base For AEF-302T $10.78

RB303 Rubber Base For AEF-303 $10.78

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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®
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Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE PART # DESCRIPTION LIST

RB304 Rubber Base For AEF-304 $10.78

RB304T Rubber Base For AEF-304T $10.78

RB305T Rubber Base For AEF-305T $10.78

RB306 Rubber Base For AEF-306 $10.78

RB308 Rubber Base For AEF-308 $10.78

RB320 Rubber Base For AEF-320 $10.78

RB321 Rubber Base For AEF-321 $10.78

RB322 Rubber Base For AEF-322 $10.78

RB323 Rubber Base For AEF-323 $10.78

SCA300 Sensor Cable Assembly For AEF-300 $86.79

SCA301 Sensor Cable Assembly For AEF-301 $86.79

SCA302 Sensor Cable Assembly For AEF-302 $86.79

SCA303 Sensor Cable Assembly For AEF-303 $86.79

SCA304 Sensor Cable Assembly For AEF-304 $118.80

SCA306 Sensor Cable Assembly For AEF-306 $86.79

SCA308 Sensor Cable Assembly For AEF-308 $86.79

SCA320 Sensor Cable Assembly For AEF-320 $86.79

SCA321 Sensor Cable Assembly For AEF-321 $86.79

SCA322 Sensor Cable Assembly For AEF-322 $86.79

SCA323 Sensor Cable Assembly For AEF-323 $86.79

HYBRIDFLO®, FIXEDFLO® & HEALTHFLO® ELECTRONIC FAUCET SYSTEMS - PARTS

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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Prices Effective 08-01-2025

PICTURE PART # DESCRIPTION LIST

MH300 Mounting Hardware For AEF-300 $16.50

MH300T Mounting Hardware For AEF-300T $26.40

MH301 Mounting Hardware For AEF-301 $16.50

MH302 Mounting Hardware For AEF-302 $16.50

MH302T Mounting Hardware For AEF-302T $26.40

MH303 Mounting Hardware For AEF-303 $16.50

MH304 Mounting Hardware For AEF-304 $28.05

MH304T Mounting Hardware For AEF-304T $10.45

MH305T Mounting Hardware For AEF-305T $31.90

MH306 Mounting Hardware For AEF-306 $16.50

MH308 Mounting Hardware For AEF-308 $16.50

MH320 Mounting Hardware For AEF-320 $16.50

MH321 Mounting Hardware For AEF-321 $16.50

MH322 Mounting Hardware For AEF-322 $16.50

MH323 Mounting Hardware For AEF-323 $16.50

WFH300 Water Flex Hose For AEF-300 $15.95

WFH300T Water Flex Hose For AEF-300T $15.95

WFH301 Water Flex Hose For AEF-301 $15.95

WFH302 Water Flex Hose For AEF-302 $15.95

WFH302T Water Flex Hose For AEF-302T $15.95

WFH303 Water Flex Hose For AEF-303 $20.90
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WFH304 Water Flex Hose For AEF-304 $27.50

WFH304T Water Flex Hose For AEF-304T $20.90

WFH305T Water Flex Hose For AEF-305T $32.45

WFH306 Water Flex Hose For AEF-306 $15.95

WFH308 Water Flex Hose For AEF-308 $15.95

WFH320 Water Flex Hose For AEF-320 $15.95

WFH321 Water Flex Hose For AEF-321 $15.95

WFH322 Water Flex Hose For AEF-322 $15.95

WFH323 Water Flex Hose For AEF-323 $15.95

WF Water Filter Assembly $14.30

OSP HEALTHFLO
®
 Operating System Plug $13.20

HFFC HEALTHFLO
®
 Flow Control Insert $20.90

HFFC-C
HEALTHFLO

®
 Flow Control Assembly 

(Casing, O-Ring & Insert)
$27.50

VB Valve Body $108.90

VBA
Valve Body Assembly (Black Motor 

Cover & Screw, Motor Drive, Flow Pin, 

Valve Body & Filter)

$266.20

VBA-FF
Valve Body Assembly (Green Motor 

Cover & Screw, Motor Drive, Flow Pin, 

Valve Body & Filter)

$326.70

VBA-HF
Valve Body Assembly (Blue Motor 

Cover & Screw, Motor Drive, Flow Pin, 

Valve Body & Filter)

$387.20

CBA

Control Box Assembly For Models 

AEF-300, 301, 302, 303, 304, 306, 

308, 320, 321, 322 & 323 - GREEN 

Button

$181.50

CBA-30

Control Box Assembly For Models 

AEF-300, 301, 302, 303, 304, 306, 

308, 320, 321, 322 & 323 - GREEN 

Button (30-second automatic shut-off 

$181.50

CBA-50

Control Box Assembly For Models 

AEF-300, 301, 302, 303, 304, 306, 

308, 320, 321, 322 & 323 - GREEN 

Button (50-second automatic shut-off 

$181.50

CBA-T
Control Box Assembly for Models AEF-

300T, 302T, 304T & 305T Only - RED 

Button

$193.60

CBA-30-M4

Control Box Assembly for Models AEF-

300, 301, 302, 303, 304, 306, 308, 

320, 321, 322 & 323 - GREEN Button - 

w/Custom-Made 4-Minute 

$665.50

CBA-T-30-M4

Control Box Assembly for Models AEF-

300T, 302T, 304T & 305T Only - RED 

Button - w/Custom-Made 4-Minute 

Programmable Run Time

$677.60
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BRVHY-P HYBRIDFLO
®  

Flow Pin $22.00

 BRVHY-B HYBRIDFLO
®  

Plunger $11.00

BRVHY-PB HYBRIDFLO
®  

Flow Pin Assembly $33.00

BRVFF-P-05 FIXEDFLO
®
 Flow Pin For 0.5gpm $33.00

BRVFF-P-035 FIXEDFLO
®
 Flow Pin For 0.35gpm $33.00

BRVFF-B FIXEDFLO
®
 Plunger $11.00

BRVFF-PB-05
FIXEDFLO

®
 Flow Pin Assembly For 

0.5gpm
$44.00

BRVFF-PB-035
FIXEDFLO

®
 Flow Pin Assembly For 

0.35gpm
$44.00

BRVHF-P HEALTHFLO
®
 Flow Pin $44.00

BRVHF-B HEALTHFLO
®
 Plunger $11.00

BRVHF-PB HEALTHFLO
®
 Flow Pin Assembly $55.00

BRVHY HYBRIDFLO
®  

Flow Pin $27.50

 BRVFF-05 FIXEDFLO
®
 Flow Pin For 0.5gpm $44.00

 BRVFF-035 FIXEDFLO
®
 Flow Pin For 0.35gpm $44.00

BRVHF HEALTHFLO
®
 Flow Pin $55.00

MDA-OR
Large O-Ring For Faucet Motor 

Casing
$2.75

MDA Motor Drive Assembly $90.64

MDA-BRVHY HYBRIDFLO
® 

 Maintenance Kit $119.79

MDA-BRVFF-05
FIXEDFLO

®
 Maintenance Kit For 

0.5gpm
$131.89

MDA-BRVFF-035
FIXEDFLO

®
 Maintenance Kit For 

0.35gpm
$131.89

MDA-BRVHF HEALTHFLO
®
 Maintenance Kit $143.99
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MCHY
Motor Cover For HYBRIDFLO

®
 - 

Black Cover
$11.88

MCFF
Motor Cover For FIXEDFLO

®
 - Green 

Cover
$11.88

MCHF
Motor Cover For HEALTHFLO

®
 - Blue 

Cover
$11.88

SC3XX-2
Control Box Mounting Screws - Set of 

2
$4.18

SC3XX-4 Motor Mounting Screws - Set of 4 $8.36

MCS Motor Cover Screw $2.09

CBAT C Cell Alkaline Battery (Each) $2.75

BPC Battery Pack Cover $11.88

BP Battery Pack $20.90

WR Installation Wrench $7.70

OSRK-HY

Operating System Replacement Kit for 

HYBRIDFLO
®
 for Models AEF-300, 

301, 302, 303, 304, 306, 308, 320, 

321, 322, 323 - GREEN Button

$387.20

OSRKT-HY

Operating System Replacement Kit for 

HYBRIDFLO
®
 - For models AEF-

300T, 302T, 304T & 305T Only - RED 

Button

$399.30

OSRK-FF-05

Operating System Replacement Kit for 

FIXEDFLO
® 

  for Models AEF-300, 

301, 303, 304, 306 for 0.5gpm - 

GREEN Button

$417.45

OSRKT-FF-05

Operating System Replacement Kit for 

FIXEDFLO
® 

 for 0.5gpm - For Models 

AEF-300T, 302T, 304T & 305T Only - 

RED Button

$418.00

OSRK-FF-035

Operating System Replacement Kit for 

FIXEDFLO
®
  for Models AEF-300, 

301, 303, 304, 306 for 0.35gpm - 

GREEN Button

$417.45

OSRKT-FF-035

Operating System Replacement Kit for 

FIXEDFLO
®
 for 0.35gpm - For Models 

AEF-300T, 302T, 304T & 305T Only -  

RED Button

$418.55

OSRK-HF

Operating System Replacement Kit for 

HEALTHFLO
®
  for Models AEF-300, 

301, 302, 303, 320, 321, 322, 323 - 

GREEN Button

$447.70
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RMSH035

Regular Male Aerator Assembly in 

0.35gpm Spray Head - For models 

AEF-300, AEF-301, AEF-305T & AEF-

306

$6.60

RMSH035-I

Regular Male Aerator Insert Only in 

0.35gpm Spray Head - For models 

AEF-300, AEF-301, AEF-305T & AEF-

306

$5.50

RMSH05
Regular Male Aerator Assembly in 

0.5gpm Spray Head - For models AEF-

300, AEF-301, AEF-305T & AEF-306

$6.60

RMSH05-I
Regular Male Aerator Insert Only in 

0.5gpm Spray Head - For models AEF-

300, AEF-301, AEF-305T & AEF-306

$5.50

RMAH05

Regular Male Aerator Assembly in 

0.5gpm Aerated Head - For models 

AEF-300, AEF-301, AEF-305T & AEF-

306

$6.60

RMAH05-I

Regular Male Aerator Insert Only in 

0.5gpm Aerated Head - For models 

AEF-300, AEF-301, AEF-305T & AEF-

306

$5.50

RMAH10

Regular Male Aerator Assembly in 

1.0gpm Aerated Head - For models 

AEF-300, AEF-301, AEF-305T & AEF-

306

$6.60

RMAH10-I

Regular Male Aerator Insert Only in 

1.0gpm Aerated Head - For models 

AEF-300, AEF-301, AEF-305T & AEF-

306

$5.50

RMLH10

Regular Male Aerator Assembly in 

1.0gpm Laminar Head - For models 

AEF-300, AEF-301, AEF-305T & AEF-

306

$6.60

RMLH10-I

Regular Male Aerator Insert Only in 

1.0gpm Laminar Head - For models 

AEF-300, AEF-301, AEF-305T & AEF-

306

$5.50

PCSH035-I

PCA Cache Aerator Insert Only in 

0.35gpm Spray Head - For models 

AEF-300T, AEF-302T, AEF-304T & 

AEF-308

$6.60

PCSH05-I

PCA Cache Aerator Insert Only in 

0.5gpm Spray Head - For models 

AEF-300T, AEF-302T, AEF-304T & 

AEF-308

$6.60

PCAH05-I

PCA CacheRegular Male Aerator 

Insert Only in 0.5gpm Aerated Head - 

For models AEF-300T, AEF-302T, 

AEF-304T & AEF-308

$6.60

PCAH10-I

PCA Cache Aerator Insert Only in 

1.0gpm Aerated Head - For models 

AEF-300T, AEF-302T, AEF-304T & 

AEF-308

$6.60

PCLH10-I

PCA Cache Aerator Insert Only in 

1.0gpm Laminar Head - For models 

AEF-300T, AEF-302T, AEF-304T & 

AEF-308

$6.60

JFSH035
Junior Female Aerator Assembly in 

0.35gpm Spray Head - For models 

AEF-304

$6.60

JFSH035-I
Junior Female Aerator Insert Only in 

0.35gpm Spray Head - For models 

AEF-304

$5.50

JFSH05
Junior Female Aerator Assembly in 

0.5gpm Spray Head - For models AEF-

304

$6.60

JFSH05-I
Junior Female Aerator Insert Only in 

0.5gpm Spray Head - For models AEF-

304

$5.50
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JFAH05
Junior Female Aerator Assembly in 

0.5gpm Aerated Head - For models 

AEF-304

$6.60

JFAH05-I
Junior Female Aerator Insert Only in 

0.5gpm Aerated Head - For models 

AEF-304

$5.50

JFAH10
Junior Female Aerator Assembly in 

1.0gpm Aerated Head - For models 

AEF-304

$6.60

JFAH10-I
Junior Female Aerator Insert Only in 

1.0gpm Aerated Head - For models 

AEF-304

$5.50

JFLH10
Junior Female Aerator Assembly in 

1.0gpm Laminar Head - For models 

AEF-304

$6.60

JFLH10-I
Junior Female Aerator Insert Only in 

1.0gpm Laminar Head - For models 

AEF-304

$5.50

RFSH05

Regular Female Aerator Assembly in 

0.5gpm Spray Head - For models AEF-

302, AEF-303, AEF-320, AEF-321, 

AEF-322 & AEF-323

$11.00

RFSH05-I

Regular Female Aerator Insert Only in 

0.5gpm Spray Head - For models AEF-

302, AEF-303, AEF-320, AEF-321, 

AEF-322 & AEF-323

$8.80

RFSH10

Regular Female Aerator Assembly in 

1.0gpm Spray Head - For models AEF-

302, AEF-303, AEF-320, AEF-321, 

AEF-322 & AEF-323

$11.00

RFSH10-I

Regular Female Aerator Insert Only in 

1.0gpm Spray Head - For models AEF-

302, AEF-303, AEF-320, AEF-321, 

AEF-322 & AEF-323

$8.80

RFAH10

Regular Female Aerator Assembly in 

1.0gpm Aerated Head - For models 

AEF-302, AEF-303, AEF-320, AEF-

321, AEF-322 & AEF-323

$11.00

RFAH10-I

Regular Female Aerator Insert Only in 

1.0gpm Aerated Head - For models 

AEF-302, AEF-303, AEF-320, AEF-

321, AEF-322 & AEF-323

$8.80

RFAH15

Regular Female Aerator Assembly in 

1.5gpm Aerated Head - For models 

AEF-302, AEF-303, AEF-320, AEF-

321, AEF-322 & AEF-323

$11.00

RFAH1-I

Regular Female Aerator Insert Only in 

1.5gpm Aerated Head - For models 

AEF-302, AEF-303, AEF-320, AEF-

321, AEF-322 & AEF-323

$8.80

RFLH15

Regular Female Aerator Assembly in 

1.5gpm Laminar Head - For models 

AEF-302, AEF-303, AEF-320, AEF-

321, AEF-322 & AEF-323

$11.00

RFLH15-I

Regular Female Aerator Insert Only in 

1.5gpm Laminar Head - For models 

AEF-302, AEF-303, AEF-320, AEF-

321, AEF-322 & AEF-323

$8.80

HFFC-C
HEALTHFLO® Flow Control Assembly 

(Casing, O-Ring & Insert)
$27.50

HFFC

HEALTHFLO Regular Female Aerator 

Insert Only in 1.5gpm Laminar Head - 

For models AEF-302, AEF-303, AEF-

320, AEF-321, AEF-322 & AEF-323

$20.90
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MV
Mechanical Mixing Valve For Hot/Cold 

Water Mixing (Non-Thermostatic)
$57.20

TMV
Thermostatic Mixing Valve For 

Hot/Cold Water Mixing - ASSE 1070 

Listed - Low Lead Compliant

$180.00

AD01
Plug-in 6-Volt AC Power Adapter For 

AEF-300 Series Sensor Faucets
$44.00

AD01-3
Plug-in 6-Volt AC Power Adapter With 

Extension AEF-300 Series Sensor 

Faucets (Powers Up To 4 Devices)

$77.00

AD01-EXT
Extension For Plug-in AC Power 

Adapter For AEF-300 Series Faucets 

(Powers Up To 3 Extra Devices)

$33.00

AMTCTRANS6VDC
6-Volt AC/DC Transformer For 

Electrical Hardwiring (2 Amps)
$84.70

HG01
Plug-in Hydro-Power Electric 

Generator
$220.00

CP4 4" Cover Plate (5” Length) $77.00

CP4T
4" Cover Plate for AEF-300T & AEF-

302T (5” Length)
$77.00

CP8 8” Cover Plate (10.25” Length) $77.00

CP8-1
8” Cover Plate (Extra Long-12.25” 

Length)
$88.00

HC Hole Covers (Set of 2) $26.40

CP-SC Cover Plate Screws (Set of 2) $4.18

CBE Control Box Enclosure $163.35

+ CBE-C
Control Box Enclosure with Buit-In 

Operating System
$840.95
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ASD-4SPT
LIQUIDFLO

®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Spout Assembly (Includes 

Sensor Cable)

$275.00

ASD-4SPTEL

LIQUIDFLO
®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mount Spout Assembly (Includes 

Sensor Cable) - Extra Long Nozzle (6" 

Long)

$308.00

ASD-4FA Spout Filter Assembly $7.70

ASD-4SPA Spacer $8.25

ASD-4MB Mounting Bracket $8.25

ASD-4SBC Soap Bottle Coupler $11.00

ASD-4MSC Mounting Hardware $3.30

ASD-4SB Soap Bottle (800ml) $5.50

ASD-4SB-1800 Soap Bottle (1800ml) - Extra Large $12.10

ASD-4BP
Battery Pack (Uses 4 D-Size 

Batteries)
$24.75

AD05

Plug-in 6-Volt AC Power Adapter for 

ASD-400 Series (May Also Be Used 

To Power AEF-300 Series Sensor 

Faucets)

$44.00

AD05-2

Plug-in 6-Volt AC Power Adapter With 

Extension for ASD-400 Series 

(Powers Up To 2 Devices). May Also 

Be Used To Power AEF-300 Series 

$77.00

AD05-2-EXT

Extension For Plug-in AC Power 

Adapter For ASD-400 Series (Powers 

Extra Devices).  May Also Be Used To 

Power AEF-300 Series Sensor 

$33.00
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ASD-5SPT
FOAMFLO

®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Spout Assembly (Includes 

Sensor Cable)

$275.00

ASD-5SPTEL

FOAMFLO
®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mount Spout Assembly (Includes 

Sensor Cable) - Extra Long Nozzle (6" 

Long)

$308.00

ASD-5FA Spout Filter Assembly $7.70

ASD-5SPA Spacer $8.25

ASD-5MB Mounting Bracket $8.25

ASD-5SBC Soap Bottle Coupler $11.00

ASD-5MSC Mounting Hardware $3.30

ASD-5SB Soap Bottle (800ml) $5.50

ASD-5SB-1800 Soap Bottle (1800ml) - Extra Large $12.10

ASD-5BP
Battery Pack (Uses 4 D-Size 

Batteries)
$24.75

AD05

Plug-in 6-Volt AC Power Adapter for 

ASD-500 Series (May Also Be Used 

To Power AEF-300 Series Sensor 

Faucets)

$44.00

AD05-2

Plug-in 6-Volt AC Power Adapter With 

Extension for ASD-500 Series 

(Powers Up To 2 Devices). May Also 

Be Used To Power AEF-300 Series 

$77.00

AD05-2-EXT

Extension For Plug-in AC Power 

Adapter For ASD-500 Series (Powers 

Extra Devices).  May Also Be Used To 

Power AEF-300 Series Sensor 

$33.00
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ASD-6SPT
HY-GENIE

®
 Liquid Sanitizer Counter 

Mount Spout Assembly (Includes 

Sensor Cable)

$275.00

ASD-6SPTEL

HY-GENIE
®
 Liquid Sanitizer Counter 

Mount Spout Assembly (Includes 

Sensor Cable) - Extra Long Nozzle (6" 

Long)

$308.00

ASD-6FA Spout Filter Assembly $7.70

ASD-6SPA Spacer $8.25

ASD-6MB Mounting Bracket $8.25

ASD-6SBC Sanitizer Bottle Coupler $11.00

ASD-6MSC Mounting Hardware $3.30

ASD-6SB Sanitizer Bottle (800ml) $5.50

ASD-6SB-1800 Sanitizer Bottle (1800ml) - Extra Large $12.10

ASD-6BP
Battery Pack (Uses 4 D-Size 

Batteries)
$24.75

AD05

Plug-in 6-Volt AC Power Adapter for 

ASD-600 Series (May Also Be Used 

To Power AEF-300 Series Sensor 

Faucets)

$44.00

AD05-2

Plug-in 6-Volt AC Power Adapter With 

Extension for ASD-600 Series 

(Powers Up To 2 Devices). May Also 

Be Used To Power AEF-300 Series 

$77.00

AD05-2-EXT

Extension For Plug-in AC Power 

Adapter For ASD-600 Series (Powers 

Extra Devices).  May Also Be Used To 

Power AEF-300 Series Sensor 

$33.00
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ASD-7SPT
HY-GENIE

®
 Foaming Sanitizer 

Counter Mount Spout Assembly 

(Includes Sensor Cable)

$275.00

ASD-7SPTEL

HY-GENIE
®
 Foaming Sanitizer 

Counter Mount Spout Assembly 

(Includes Sensor Cable) - Extra Long 

Nozzle (6" Long)

$308.00

ASD-7FA Spout Filter Assembly $7.70

ASD-7SPA Spacer $8.25

ASD-7MB Mounting Bracket $8.25

ASD-7SBC Sanitizer Bottle Coupler $11.00

ASD-7MSC Mounting Hardware $3.30

ASD-7SB Sanitizer Bottle (800ml) $5.50

ASD-7SB-1800 Sanitizer Bottle (1800ml) - Extra Large $12.10

ASD-7BP
Battery Pack (Uses 4 D-Size 

Batteries)
$24.75

AD05

Plug-in 6-Volt AC Power Adapter for 

ASD-700 Series (May Also Be Used 

To Power AEF-300 Series Sensor 

Faucets)

$44.00

AD05-2

Plug-in 6-Volt AC Power Adapter With 

Extension for ASD-700 Series 

(Powers Up To 2 Devices). May Also 

Be Used To Power AEF-300 Series 

$77.00

AD05-2-EXT

Extension For Plug-in AC Power 

Adapter For ASD-700 Series (Powers 

Extra Devices).  May Also Be Used To 

Power AEF-300 Series Sensor 

$33.00

HY-GENIE® AUTOMATIC FOAMING SANITIZER DISPENSER SYSTEMS -                                                                                                                                                                                

PARTS & ACCESSORIES FOR ASD-700 & ASD-700EL COUNTER MOUNT SYSTEMS

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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ASD-9SPT
HY-GENIE

®
 Liquid Mouthwash 

Counter Mount Spout Assembly 

(Includes Sensor Cable)

$275.00

ASD-9SPTEL

HY-GENIE
®
 Liquid Mothwash Counter 

Mount Spout Assembly (Includes 

Sensor Cable) - Extra Long Nozzle (6" 

Long)

$308.00

ASD-9FA Spout Filter Assembly $7.70

ASD-9SPA Spacer $8.25

ASD-9MB Mounting Bracket $8.25

ASD-9SBC Mouthwash Bottle Coupler $11.00

ASD-9MSC Mounting Hardware $3.30

ASD-9SB Mouthwash Bottle (800ml) $5.50

ASD-9SB-1800
Mouthwash Bottle (1800ml) - Extra 

Large
$12.10

ASD-9BP
Battery Pack (Uses 4 D-Size 

Batteries)
$24.75

AD05

Plug-in 6-Volt AC Power Adapter for 

ASD-900 Series (May Also Be Used 

To Power AEF-300 Series Sensor 

Faucets)

$44.00

AD05-2

Plug-in 6-Volt AC Power Adapter With 

Extension for ASD-900 Series 

(Powers Up To 2 Devices). May Also 

Be Used To Power AEF-300 Series 

$77.00

AD05-2-EXT

Extension For Plug-in AC Power 

Adapter For ASD-900 Series (Powers 

Extra Devices).  May Also Be Used To 

Power AEF-300 Series Sensor 

$33.00

HY-GENIE®  AUTOMATIC LIQUID MOUTHWASH DISPENSER SYSTEMS -                                                                                                                                                                         

PARTS & ACCESSORIES FOR ASD-900 & ASD-900EL COUNTER MOUNT SYSTEMS

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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ASD-4CSPT
LIQUIDFLO

®
 LIQUIDFLO™ Liquid 

Soap Counter Mounted Spout 

Assembly

$275.00

ASD-4ELCSPT
LIQUIDFLO

®
 Liquid Soap Counter 

Mounted Spout Assembly - Extra Long 

Nozzle (6" Long)

$308.00

ASD-4CSPA Spacer $8.25

ASD-4CMB Mounting Bracket $8.25

ASD-4CSCE Sensor Cable Extension $16.50

ASD-4CMSC
Mounting Screws & Anchors For Soap 

Dispensing Spout (Set of 3)
$4.40

ASD-4CFA Spout Filter Assembly $7.70

ASD-4CSH Soap Hose Extension $27.50

ASD-4CCC Soap Hose Connecting Coupler $2.09

ASD-4CSB-1 1-Gallon Soap Container $9.90

ASD-4CBC-1
1-Gallon Soap Container Cap with 

Single Connection
$16.50

ASD-4CBC-2
1-Gallon Soap Container Cap With 

Dual Connection
$20.90

ASD-4CSB-5 5-Gallon Soap Container $44.00

ASD-4CRB
Reset Box (Mounted Onto Soap 

Container Bracket)
$55.00

ASD-4CMBMSC
Mounting Screws & Anchors for 1-

Gallon Soap Container Bracket (Set of 

4)

$5.50

ASD-4ACMB 
Mounting Bracket for 1-Gallon Soap 

Container
$220.00

AD05

Plug-in 6-Volt AC Power Adapter For 

ASD-400 Series (May Also Be Used 

To Power AEF-300 Series Sensor 

Faucets)

$44.00

AMTCTRANS6VDC 6-Volt AC/DC Transformer (2 Amps) $84.70

AD05-2-EXT

Extension For Plug-in AC Power 

Adapter for ASD-400m Series 

(Powers Extra Devices).  May Also be 

Used to Power AEF-300 Series 

$33.00

Page 76
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®
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PARTS & ACCESSORIES FOR ASD-400C & ASD-400ELC COUNTER MOUNT 

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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ASD-5CSPT
FOAMFLO

®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mounted Spout Assembly
$275.00

ASD-5ELCSPT
FOAMFLO

®
 Foaming Soap Counter 

Mounted Spout Assembly - Extra Long 

Nozzle (6" Long)

$308.00

ASD-5CSPA Spacer $8.25

ASD-5CMB Mounting Bracket $8.25

ASD-5CSCE Sensor Cable Extension $16.50

ASD-5CMSC
Mounting Screws & Anchors for Soap 

Dispensing Spout (Set of 3)
$4.40

ASD-5CFA Spout Filter Assembly $7.70

ASD-5CSH-5 Soap Hose Extension $27.50

ASD-5CCC Soap Hose Connecting Coupler $2.09

ASD-5CSB-1 1-Gallon Soap Container $9.90

ASD-5CBC-1
1-Gallon Soap Container Cap with 

Single Connection
$16.50

ASD-5CBC-2
1-Gallon Soap Container Cap With 

Dual Connection
$20.90

ASD-5CSB-5 5-Gallon Soap Container $44.00

ASD-5CRB
Reset Box (Mounted Onto Soap 

Container Bracket)
$55.00

ASD-5CMBMSC
Mounting Screws & Anchors For 1-

Gallon Soap Container Bracket (Set of 

4)

$5.50

ASD-5ACMB 
Mounting Bracket For 1-Gallon Soap 

Container
$220.00

AD05

Plug-in 6-Volt AC Power Adapter For 

ASD-500 (May Also Be Used To 

Power AEF-300 Series Sensor 

Faucets)

$44.00

AMTCTRANS6VDC 6-Volt AC/DC Transformer (2 Amps) $84.70

AD05-2-EXT

Extension for Plug-in AC Power 

Adapter For ASD-500 (Powers Extra 

Devices).  May Also be Used to Power 

AEF-300 Series Sensor Faucets.

$33.00

FOAMFLO
®
 AUTOMATIC SOAP DISPENSER SYSTEMS - BULK & MULTI-FEED                                                                                                                                                                                           

PARTS & ACCESSORIES FOR ASD-500C & ASD-500ELC COUNTER MOUNT 

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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ASD-4WSPT
LIQUIDFLO

®
 Liquid Soap Wall 

Mounted Spout Assembly
$275.00

ASD-4WSCE Sensor Cable Extension $16.50

ASD-4WMSC
Mounting Screws & Anchors For Soap 

Dispensing Spout (Set of 3)
$4.40

ASD-4WFA Spout Filter Assembly $7.70

ASD-4WSH-5 Soap Hose Extension $27.50

ASD-4WCC Soap Hose Connecting Coupler $2.09

ASD-4WSB-1 1-Gallon Soap Container $9.90

ASD-4WBC-1
1-Gallon Soap Container Cap with 

Single Connection
$16.50

ASD-4WBC-2
1-Gallon Soap Container Cap With 

Dual Connection
$20.90

ASD-4WSB-5 5-Gallon Soap Container $44.00

ASD-4WRB
Reset Box (Mounted Onto Soap 

Container Bracket)
$55.00

ASD-4WMBMSC
Mounting Screws & Anchors for 1-

Gallon Soap Container Bracket (Set of 

4)

$5.50

ASD-4WMB 
Mounting Bracket for 1-Gallon Soap 

Container
$220.00

AD05

Plug-in 6-Volt AC Power Adapter For 

ASD-400 Series (May Also Be Used 

To Power AEF-300 Series Sensor 

Faucets)

$44.00

AMTCTRANS6VDC 6-Volt AC/DC Transformer (2 Amps) $84.70

AD05-2-EXT

Extension For Plug-in AC Power 

Adapter for ASD-400m Series 

(Powers Extra Devices).  May Also be 

Used to Power AEF-300 Series 

Sensor Faucets.

$33.00

LIQUIDFLO
®
 AUTOMATIC SOAP DISPENSER SYSTEMS - BULK & MULTI-FEED                                                                                                                                                       

PARTS & ACCESSORIES FOR ASD-400W WALL MOUNT 

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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ASD-5WSPT
FOAMFLO

®
 Foaming Soap Wall 

Mounted Spout Assembly
$275.00

ASD-5WSCE Sensor Cable Extension $16.50

ASD-5WMSC
Mounting Screws & Anchors for Soap 

Dispensing Spout (Set of 3)
$4.40

ASD-5WFA Spout Filter Assembly $7.70

ASD-5WSH Soap Hose Extension $27.50

ASD-5WCC Soap Hose Connecting Coupler $2.09

ASD-5WSB-1 1-Gallon Soap Container $9.90

ASD-5WBC-1
1-Gallon Soap Container Cap with 

Single Connection
$16.50

ASD-5WBC-2
1-Gallon Soap Container Cap With 

Dual Connection
$20.90

ASD-5WSB-5 5-Gallon Soap Container $44.00

ASD-5WRB
Reset Box (Mounted Onto Soap 

Container Bracket)
$55.00

ASD-5WMBMSC
Mounting Screws & Anchors For 1-

Gallon Soap Container Bracket (Set of 

4)

$5.50

ASD-5WMB 
Mounting Bracket For 1-Gallon Soap 

Container
$220.00

AD05

Plug-in 6-Volt AC Power Adapter For 

ASD-500 (May Also Be Used To 

Power AEF-300 Series Sensor 

Faucets)

$44.00

AMTCTRANS6VDC 6-Volt AC/DC Transformer (2 Amps) $84.70

AD05-2-EXT

Extension for Plug-in AC Power 

Adapter For ASD-500 (Powers Extra 

Devices).  May Also be Used to Power 

AEF-300 Series Sensor Faucets.

$33.00

FOAMFLO
®
 AUTOMATIC SOAP DISPENSER SYSTEMS - BULK & MULTI-FEED                                                                                                                                                         

PARTS & ACCESSORIES FOR ASD-500W WALL MOUNT 

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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                     (x4) FR500CT-4
FOAMFLO

®
 Foaming Hand Soap - 

Citrus Fragrance (Case of 4 One-

Gallon Bottles)

$80.00 

                     (x4) FR500FF-4
FOAMFLO

®
 Foaming Hand Soap - 

Fragrance & Dye Free (Case of 4 One-

Gallon Bottles)

$80.00 

                     (x4) FR500FL-4
FOAMFLO

®
 Foaming Hand Soap - 

Floral Fragrance (Case of 4 One-

Gallon Bottles)

$80.00 

                     (x4) FR500LL-4
FOAMFLO

®
 Foaming Hand Soap - 

Lilac Fragrance (Case of 4 One-Gallon 

Bottles)

$80.00 

                     (x4) FR500LV-4
FOAMFLO

®
 Foaming Hand Soap - 

Lavender Fragrance (Case of 4 One-

Gallon Bottles)

$80.00 

                     (x4) FR500TP-4
FOAMFLO

®
 Foaming Hand Soap - 

Tropical Fragrance (Case of 4 One-

Gallon Bottles)

$80.00 
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FOAMFLO
®
 FOAMING SOAP - (Sold per Case Only - 4 One-Gallon Bottles per Case)

Pricing subject to change without notice. For most current pricing, refer to online price sheets at www.amtcorporation.com
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